IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

~%) HANGSDISPLAY®

PART OF ISD

illililm=2 e
n@%%% 5l

% i w‘ 4 @—7

THE ESSENTIALS OF
POS DISPLAY



4%

Yt
' THE LEADING MULTI SPECIALIST
ON THE PERMANENT MASS POS

IN STORE DISPLAY  DISPLAY MARKET

A diversified group

With more than 50 years’ experience, the ISD group is built on solid foundations with
8 global brands, all from the POS display market.

Truly focused on its close relationship with its customers, through its global vision of
the market and its policy of constant innovation, the ISD Group is a key player in the
store equipment sector.

DECORATION LABELLING

MERCHANDISING @} VISUAL MERCHANDISING

SIGNAGE

4 INDUSTRIES

(food and non food retail, brands
48 and intermediaries)

COUNTRIES
SUPPLIED @ 5 WAREHOUSES




‘ ‘ Dear clients,

Hang & Display has been supplying POS display and communication
professionals for more than 17 years — we are committed to supporting
you in your projects.

We are pleased to present our 2020-2021 catalogue.
In it you will find:

o New and more modern graphic designs
e A new format
* A redesigned segmentation of product families

And above all, a range of more than 600 products dedicated to store
equipment & access to thousands more through our global supply chain.

Many thanks for the trust you have shown all these years. Do not hesitate
to contact us.

Office 02 9708 3774 - www.hanganddisplay.com.au

~%) HANGGSDISPLAY®

PART OF ISD




CONTENTS

6 \\/HAT'S NEW ?

SHELF TALKERS SUPPORTS

BANNER HANGERS AND HEADER HOLDERS

HANGING SYSTEMS

7] PRICE DISPLAY SUPPORTS

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

MERCHANDISING SOLUTIONS

VISUAL SUPPORTS

HANG TABS

INDEX



SHELF TALKERS SUPPORTS

111 e

wobblers

PET wobblers

Aisle
blade holders

Supergrip

C
v

Window
supergrip

‘Flag’
clip hanger

.

Wobblers Grip hanger

Magnetic
supergrip

Magnetic
sign holders

Supergrip
for wire
attachment

Coupon holder

2.2
Shelf banner
hangers

2.12
Banner hangers
bases

E HANGING SYSTEMS

3.2
Clamp / Clip
poster holders

34
Adhesive
hooks

Suspension
accessories

3.10
Suspension
accessories

2.8
Flag holders

29

Header holders

3.6
Suspended
ceiling
attachments

3.8
Nylon

suspension
wire

3.11
Metal hooks

3.12
Wire hanging
systems




3.22

Banner tethers

5.2

Snap rivets

57
Grips and
hinges

L

; - 3.16

Ball chain

4.6
Flipper
label holders

54

Binding screw

5.8
Nylon ties

N

5.2

Magnétic rolls

5.20
Metal hooks

5.28
Assembly
systems

5.32
Anti-theft
accessories

5|

N

5.13
Double-sided

5.22
Accessories
for hooks

5.29
Display

movement
accessories

3.17
Suspension
Clips

5.5
Plastic studs

5.10
Tagging guns

5.14
Double-sided
pads

5.23
Hook security
accessories

5.30
Binding
accessories

3.18

Suction cups

5.6
Card holders
and grips

511

Hook and loop

5.15
Plastic hooks

5.24
Cardboard
display
accessories




H MERCHANDISING SOLUTIONS

6.8 - 6.10

6.2
Cross-
merchandising

6.6
Dividers

Divider rails ! Divider stops

6.11
Strips
and stands

6.12

Pushers

VISUAL SUPPORTS

Pin ticket
holders

Ticket holder

%

-

Free-standing
ticket holders

Aluminium
stands

Aluminium
frames

Sleeves Free standing

sign holder

Brochure
holder

Acrylic
accessories

E HANG TABS

8.4
Delta slot
Hang tabs

8.5
Euroslot
Hang tabs

8.6
Round
Hang tabs

8.7
Hook
Hang tabs

)

8.9
Special
Hang tabs

J)

R




OUR
COMMITMENTS

We offer fast DHL, TNT and FedEx Air
freight services as well as economy
international post.

. ©

SATISFACTION GUARANTEE

If you are not happy with your purchase
contact us within 7 days of reception
of goods to arrange replacement/ex-
change®.

(3) Return shipping paid by customer, all items must be returned
unused and in original packaging.

FAST QUOTATIONS

Most items and orders are quoted on
the spot or within minutes, for custom
items and special orders we endeavour
to reply within 24-48 hours.

24/7 ONLINE SERVICES @

Shop our range of products online,

get detailed specifications or browse
thousands of photos anytime. Don’t
forget to register an account and enjoy
many benefits.

71

INTERNATIONAL DELIVERY %—ol \

FAST DELIVERY TIMES

For Sydney we offer same or next day
service. NSW, VIC, ACT and QLD me-
tro business addresses enjoy next day
shipping. For WA, SA and NT we offer
Express freight services. @,

(1) For custom and special orders lead times apply as per
quote terms. Economy as well as direct courier services also
available on request.

A FREE “SAMPLE” SERVICE </é

Many of our items qualify for free sam-
ples*, contact our sales team to request

your samples.
*Shipping charges apply.

A “PERSONALISED ADVICFE”
SERVICE

Call or email us about your specific
needs or send us photos of the applica-
tion and our staff are more than happy
to provide recommendations to best
suit your needs.

009
A PROFESSIONALTEAM |\C»2

Contact our highly experienced and
knowledgably team 8am to 5pm week-
days, they are happy to help in any way
possible.



Feel free to contact our experts, they will be pleased to support you in
the design of your project !

EMAIL

sales@hanganddisplay.com.au

PHONE

02 9708 3774

WEBSITE

www.hanganddisplay.com.au

POST

Unit 5/165 Canterbury Road
Bankstown NSW 2200

« i
U twitter.com/hanganddisplay

Order your POS
sccessories in 5
clicks!



LETS'S CREATE A MORE SUSTAINABLE
WORLD TOGETHER...

OUR ENVIRONMENTAL
GR[E\ 4 PROGRAM
Integrating eco-design criteria throughout all phases of a product’s

life cycle and more broadly in the way we operate : these are the
objectives of The Green Act!

Hang & Display has been taking environmental issues into account for several years now, applying
good practices within the company, or taking into account the impact of our products on the
environment. But this year marks a turning point thanks to our Green Act program with the will to
develop our eco-responsible offers to accompany you in your projects.

@ Use of recyclable materials 0 Made in France

DATA STRIPS
100% RECYCLABLE PET SLEEVES

—=

v New custom made data strips v Made in our
made from PET. (page 4-3) workshop.
@ Use of recyclable materials Q Use of renewable materials
DIVIDERS CORRO CLIPS IN CARDBOARD

v 30% recycled PET sourced vV Replacing plastic with renewable and
from plastic bottles. natural materials.

9 |



SHELF TALKERS

SUPPORTS

BEST
PRODUCT

You can easily find all our ‘BEST'
products anywhere in the
catalogue thanks to this
pictogram



ALUMINIUM WOBBLERS

METAL WOBBLERS On sheet

e Adhesive on both ends.
e Twists to orient the visual as desired.
e Can be attached to all kinds of surface.
e Max. advised load: 40 g.
e Available : - With permanent adhesives on both side.
- With permanent adhesives on one side and
non-permanent on the other.

SAVE TIME WHEN
DISPLAYING POS VISUALS

13 mm

[j:[j

75 mm

13 mm

2 permanent adhesives (by sheet of 10)

c WOB2/F100 Length : 75 mm Pack of 100

e Max. advised load: 10 g.

1 permanent adhesive - 1 non-permanent adhesive (by sheet of 10)

0 W -7 U2 Length: 75 mm Pack of 100

METAL WOBBLERS

e Max. advised load: 40 g.

13 mm

[j:[j

75 mm

2 permanent adhesives

13 mm

WOB2/100 Length: 75 mm Pack of 100

1 permanent adhesives - 1 non-permanent

WOB2/R/100 Length: 75 mm Pack of 100
12 mm
20 mm
75 mm / 150 mm
2 permanent adhesives

WOB23/100 Length : 75 mm
Pack of 100

WOB3/2 Length : 150 mm

o White metal twisters with 3 adhesive pads at the ends.
e Max. advised load: 50 g.

© PAD 17 mm

17 mm

3 permanent adhesives

WOB20 Length: 90 mm Pack of 100

1-2 | shelf talkers supports



PET WOBBLERS

g
of
3
29
L &
w
Ion
(7]

On sheet PET WOBBLER

N

o Flexible transparent PET to enliven your visual.
e Permanent adhesive at each end.
e Max. advised load: 5 g.

13 mm

D:[j

75 mm

13 mm

2 permanent adhesive

Length: 75 mm
WOB14 Thickness : 250 Pack of 100

On sheet

e Flexible transparent PET to enliven your visual.
e Permanent adhesive at each end.
e Max. advised load: 15 g.

15 mm

L] [ |5

150 mm

2 permanent adhesives

Length: 150 mm
WOB55188 Thickness : 250 Pack of 1000

e Non-permanent adhesive at one end leaves no trace on the support.
e Max. advised load : 5 g.

1 permanent adhesive and 1 non permanent
Length : 150 mm
WOB1/R Thickness : 250 Pack of 100

Multi-directional wobbler

e Transparent flexible PET to animate visuals.
e 2 possible positions :

Allow display in facing or perpendicular to the support .
e Max. advised load : 15 g.

/ 2 POSITIONS
15 mmE . 33mm

120 mm

2 permanent adhesives

Dimensions : 120x15 mm
WOB19 Thickness : 380 Pack of 100

shelf talkers supports | 1-3



WOBBLERS

SPRING WOBBLER

Permanent adhesive

MEDIA SPACER

mm
25 %
\b,,)

ww Qg Jo ww Qg

e Spacer with 2 permanent adhesives connected by a spring.
e Creates permanent movement to highlight your visuals.

Square base 20 x 20 mm
WOB4/20 Spring 20 mm
Pack of 100
WOB4/30 Spring 30 mm

Permanent adhesive

\
\

e PVC spacer with permanent adhesive at each end.
e Highlights your visual by projecting it from the shelf.

WOB5/15 15x26 x 13 mm
Pack of 100

WOB5/25 25x26 x 13 mm

Permanent adhesive

1-4 | shelf talkers supports

e Foam spacer with permanent adhesive at each end.
e Highlights your visual by projecting it from the shelf.

WOB33/13 25 x 25 x 13 mm
WOB33/25 25 x 25 x 25 mm

Pack of 100



GRIP HANGER

For data strip MULTIPURPOSE GRIP HANGER

Pl s

EI 12 mm

2 mm
1mm

o Ticket clip for fitting visual to data strip.

1 PRODUCT, 2 USES
Max. visual thickness : 1 or 2 mm

SUP75 @ Multipurpose grip clip Pack of 100
LAB30/25 © shelf talker clip Pack of 1000

Hinged grip for data strip

mm m
y 4\ ‘75/\'“' ‘\_\
£ IS E Io
IS € 3
31@ 3 SI @ 3
> >
1<-r;1m‘/-1’,5 mm 1 mm/1,5 mm

o Ticket clip for fitting visual to 38 mm tracks.

Max. visual thickness : 1 to 1,5 mm

SUP37 Length : 25 mm
Pack of 100
SUP38 Length : 75 mm

Permanent adhesive ADHESIVE GRIP STRIP

| 75 MM

g5 mm BTy ,
=3

o U-grip with adhesive for outward facing display of POS visuals on
any type of support.

18 mm

Max. visual thickness : 2,5 mm

m Length : 38 mm Pack of 100
SUP30 Length: 75 mm

shelf talkers supports | 1-5

g
of
3
29
L &
w
Ion
(7]



AISLE BLADE HOLDERS

FIXED GRIP HOLDER For data strip
Grip for attaching POS
21 mm ¢
c — advertising aisle blade on any
€ type of data strip profile.
e 5mm
€
gl 2mm
3 [g
3
3
-
0,5-2mm

Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

o SUP39 Grip for PE profile Pack of 100

HINGED GRIP HOLDER For data strip
e Grip for attaching POS
‘w' ~ advertising aisle blade on any
type of data strip profile.
1S
€
> 1 mm I‘_‘s
3
3
Pod

0,5 mm->2mm

Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

SUP36 Grip for PE profile Pack of 100

VARIABLE ANGLE GRIP HOLDER For angle data strip
o o Grip for attaching POS
425/' =~ advertising aisle blade on any
type of data strip profile.
gl & X e Variable angle grip (up to 90°).
§ 2 mm g
rd
0,5-2mm

Max. visual thickness : 2 mm
m Grip for PE profile Pack of 100

Electronic label strip

o Grip for aisle blade fitting POS adverts on an electronic rail.

Max. visual thickness : 2,5 mm

SUP72 Special electronic rail grip Pack of 100

1-6 | shelf talkers supports



AISLE BLADE HOLDERS

For data strip

FIXED BUS STOP HOLDER

e ‘Flag’ clip for 30 and 39 mm data strip.

Max. visual thickness : 1 mm

m Label holder clip

For profiles and rails

Pack of 100

FLEXIBLE BUS STOP HOLDER

SHE7 30 or 39 mm profile

For data strip and electronic rail

Pack of 100

AISLE INTERRUPTOR WOBBLER

Max. visual thickness : 1 mm - 500 um PVC

0 WOB301 Aisle interruptor

Pack of 100

shelf talkers supports | 1-7

g
of
3
29
L &
w
Ion
(7]



SUPERGRIP

SUPERGRIP Permanent adhesive

8 SUP5-75 AVAILABLE
E@ WITH REMOVABLE

TAPE ON DEMAND

25 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 3 -5 mm

SUP 5/5/150 Length : 150 mm

£
ol
SUPER GRIP
NARROW BASE ‘A‘
o

20 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 3 to 4 mm

SUP5/5/25 Length: 25 mm
Pack of 100

SUP5/5/35 Length : 35 mm

SUP5/5/75 Length: 75 mm
| sups/s/iso | o

Length: 75 mm

Pack of 100
Length : 150 mm
3-6mm
€
- EI
MAXI SUPERGRIP N /
%
B
25 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 3- 6 mm
SUP24/75 Length: 75 mm Pack of 50
SUP24/150 Length : 150 mm Pack of 50

1-8 | shelf talkers supports



SUPERGRIP

Permanent adhesive SUPERGRIP

0,35—-2m
-

l

13 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm
[ )sup1/15 Length : 15 mm
° SUP1 Length : 25 mm Pack of 100

w_ Length: 75 mm

13 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 3 to 5 mm

SUP1/3-5 Length: 25 mm Pack of 100

—. SUP4 - SUP5 EI
E AVAILABLE WITH @
A ) REMOVABLE TAPE ‘/{\
ON DEMAND A

25 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

Length : 25 mm
Length: 75 mm Pack of 100

Length : 150 mm

Permanent adhesive CARD HOLDER

28 mm base - Max visual thickness : 3 mm

Length : 75 mm
Pack of 100
Length : 150 mm

shelf talkers supports | 1-9

g
of
3
29
L &
w
Iln
(7]



SUPERGRIP

FLEXIBLE T HINGED SUPERGRIP Permanent adhesive

™M . Hinged grip on adhesive base for ‘flag’

‘ visuals on shelves or rack columns.

25 mm base - Visual thickness : 2 mm

SUP66/25 Length : 25 mm Pack of 300

SUP66/75 Length : 75 mm Pack of 100

25 mm base - Visual thickness : 1,5 to 3mm

SUP66A-25 Length : 25 mm Pack of 300

SUP66A-75 Length: 75 mm Pack of 100

MAGNETIC SUPERGRIP Magnetic strip

e For flag poster, fitted with a magnetic strip.
e Thickness of the poster: 2 mm.
e Max. weight of poster: 50 g.
\ e Fixed or hinged according to model.
Fixed - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm
SUP7M/75 Base:25x 75 mm
Pack of 100
SUP7M/150 Base : 25 x 150 mm

SUPERGRIP WITH MAGNETIC BASE Magnetic block

Hinged - Max. visual thickness : 2,5 mm

SUP66/M Base : 25 x 75 mm Pack of 50

e For flag poster, fitted with a very powerful magnetic block.
e Max. visual weight : 300g mm.

B Max 2mm ““\\(\ 3mm-5mm
>

114 mm 114 mm

£
P ~ P ~
‘% A % & ‘X,,,. &

30 x 40 mm base - Height : 14 mm
MAG7 Base without grip

MAG7/4 Max. visual thickness : 2 mm Pack of 10

MAG7/5 Max. visual thickness : 3 to 5 mm

1-10 | shelf talkers supports



MAGNETIC SUPERGRIP

g
of
3
29
L &
w
Ion
(7]

Heavy duty magnet with supergrip MAG GRIP

1

o For flag poster, fitted with a very powerful magnetic base.
e Max. visual thickness : 2,5 mm.

AVAILABLE IN 2 VERSIONS
FIXED AND HINGED
Base : 25 x 75 mm - Max. weight: 150 g

o SUP67/F 0 Fixed Pack of 10

Base : 25 x 75 mm - Max. weight : 300 g

o SUP67 © Hinged Pack of 10

e For flag poster, fitted with a very
powerful magnetic base.

e Max. visual thickness : 4 mm.

e 18 mm deep gripper.

Base : 25 x 75 mm - Max. weight : 300 g

SUP68 Length: 75 mm Pack of 10

Heavy duty magnetic grip strip

e \ery powerful magnetic base.
e “U” grip for parralel facing media

25 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

SUP79 Length: 75 mm Pack of 10

Acrylic Post Mount Sign Holder

o A fast and easy solution to signage on
metal frame furniture. No adhesives
or messy applications, just slides in
and holds any card, sign or aisle blade
with a thickness of 0.8mm to 2.7mm
thickness.

40mm pitch - Slot width over 10mm

ABWC Capapcity : 0.8mm to 2.7mm Pack of 10

shelf talkers supports | 1-11



MAGNETIC SIGN HOLDERS

SHELF MOUNT GRIPPER Magnetic grip

e Mounted under metal shelves.
e Discreet look.
e Choice of flexible (hinged) or fixed.

Fixed

RAZ6/5 @) capacity:0,5-2mm
Pack of 10
VA TETE e Capacity : 3-5 mm

Hinged

RAZ6/66 @ capacity:05-2mm
Pack of 10
RAZ6/66A () capacity: 1,5-2,5mm

PROMOBASE® SHELF MOUNTED Magnetic grip

e Promobase® hanger can be fitted to any type of metal shelf using a
powerful magnet.
e Flexible 75 mm grip for ‘flag’ mounting your POS items.

Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

mm Length : 75 mm Pack of 10

PROMOBASE® GRIP Magnetic grip

e Promobase® grip attaches to any type of upright metal
rack or gondola.

o \ery powerful magnetic block

e Flexible 75 mm grip for “flag” visuals.

e Maximum visual weight: 500 g.

25 mm base - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

MAG42 Length: 75 mm Pack of 10

1-12 | shelf talkers supports



Magnetic

e Shark® fin for ‘flag’ presentation on metal furniture.

Magnet capacity : 12 kg
Magnet base Pack of 25

Perforated

o Perforated PVC pocket suitable for all Shark®
fins or other shelf clip feet with 3 perforations.

Pocket supplied without foot
Size: 10x 10 cm

Size: 13 x 13 cm Pack of 100

Size : 20 x 20 cm




WINDOW SUPERGRIPS

SUPERGRIP Suction cup

e Grip on suction cup base for flag adverts.
e Can be fitted to any surface that is completely smooth and non-porous (windows, metal, etc).

Grip : 25 mm - Cup : 25 mm
Grip : 40 mm - Cup : 40 mm Pack of 100

Grip : 40 mm - Cup : 60 mm

Double Suction cup @ 42 mm - Visual thickness : 1 to 2 mm

SUP77 Grip : 100 mm Pack of 10

Suction cup @ 25 mm - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

m Grip : 25 mm Pack of 100

1-14 | shelf talkers supports



SUPERGRIP FOR WIRE ATTACHMENT

For metal wire

FACING GRIP HANGER

o Grip for hanging adverts facing out on slide or metal wire
up to 10 mm diameter.

@ of the wire : 10 mm - Max. visual thickness : 2,5 mm

suP47 @ 12x23mm
Pack of 100

For metal wire

FACING GRIP HANGER

e Grip for hanging adverts facing out on slide or metal wire
4 to 5,5 mm diameter.
e Works on GridMesh, stat mesh Gridwire, wire mesh, wire baskets

and metal hooks.

25 mm

@4-55mm

17 mm

-
max
2 mm

o of the wire : 4 to 5,5 mm - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

SUP54 17 x 25 mm Pack of 100

For metal wire

AISLE BLADE HANGER

o Grip for ‘flag’ fitting visuals onto metal wire supports.

@ of the wire : 5 to 9 mm - Max. visual thickness : 2 mm

shelf talkers supports | 1-15

g
of
3
29
L &
w
Iln
(7]



COUPON HOLDER

COUPON HOLDER HANGER Clip-on

e Clips onto data strip 26 mm and over or corrugated cardboard up to
5 mm thickness.

HAN33/B Size: 29 x 16 mm
Pack of 100
HAN33 Size : 60 x 13 mm

COUPON HOLDER HANGER For data strip

e Clips onto datastrip profiles from 30 to 39 mm.

o Fitted with a locking clip.

e The hanger can accommodate a block of approx. 100 coupons of
80 g/m”.

SHE2 Size : 15 x 35 mm Pack of 100

CLIP HANGER For metal wire

e Adhesive clip for mounting visual on metal wire up to 6 mm
diameter.

o of the wire : 6 mm

CLI23 20 x 25 mm Pack of 100

PVC CLIP For shelf

e Clip fits on shelves 3 to 30 mm thick for outward facing visual.

Height : 30 mm - Length: 70 mm

CLI22 Permanent adhesive Pack of 50

1-16 | shelf talkers supports



BANNER HOLDERS &

HEADER HOLDERS

BEST
PRODUCT

You can easily find all our ‘BEST'
products anywhere in the
catalogue thanks to this pictogram



SHELF BANNER HANGERS

MULTIMAG® PLUS MAGNETIC BANNER HANGERS

Multiposition

e Fits on top of and under shelves or against poles and metal walls.
e Reinforced magnet.
e Pole can be turned from 0° to 180°.
e Recommended max. weight of banner : - 800 g for 260mm pole.
- 400 g for telescopic pole from 340 to 440 mm.

e Available in 2 versions: with open hooks.
MULTIPOSITION

Open hooks

QL @ Length: 260 mm
BAN16/H @ From 340 to 440mm

MAGNETIC BANNER HANGERS

Pack of 10

Multiposition

e Magnetic Sign Holder

e Straight arm telescopic sign holder base lenght 350 mm plus extension of 220mm complete with 2 hooks to

hang media
e Adjustable angle base

MULTIPOSITION

Open hooks

BAN14 Length : 350 to 570 mm

2-2 | Banner holders & Header holders

Pack of 10



SHELF BANNER HANGERS

2 positions MULTIMAG® MAGNETIC BANNER HANGERS

BANNER HOLDERS &
HEADER HOLDERS

e Fits on top of and under shelves or against poles and metal walls.
e Magnetic base.

e 260 mm aluminium pole.

e 2 positions.

e Available in 2 versions: with open hooks and with ring hooks.

e Recommended max. weight of banner: 500 g.

TWO POSITIONS

Open hooks

BAN17/H

1 position

Length : 260 mm Pack of 10

e 1 position stem on banner clamp and fixed rod of 210mm.
o Attaches to shelves from 3 to 35mm.
e Maximum recommended visual weight: 500g

Open hooks

BAN34 Length : 210 mm Pack of 10

Banner holders & Header holders | 2-3




SHELF BANNER HANGERS

RAISED MAGNETIC BANNER HANGER With hooks

e Fits on the shelf.

e Ultra powerful magnetic base.

e 420 mm aluminium horizontal pole.

e Vertical aluminium pole telescopes from 400 to 620 mm.
e Max. poster weight: 1000 g.

TELESCOPIC, POWERFUL MAGNET

Length : 420 mm Pack of 5

With clips

e Fits on top of shelves or against poles and metal walls.

o Magnetic base.

e 300 mm aluminium horizontal pole.

e \ertical aluminium pole telescopes from 300 to 500 mm.
e Max. poster weight: 150 g.

BAN12 Length : 300 mm Pack of 10

2-4 | Banner holders & Header holders



SHELF BANNER HANGERS

Magnetic PROFILE BANNER HANGERS

BANNER HOLDERS &
HEADER HOLDERS

e Compact

e Fitted with an ultra strong magnet

e Multi-use with 2 optional profiles

e For all types of supports with different lengths and thicknesses
e Recommended max. weight of banner: 600 g

Wall base

o RAZ4/W White

RAZ4/B Black

Pack of 10

ULTRA STRONG MAGNET
|
Set-down base
RAZ5/W White Pack of 10

CLAMPING PROFILES

e For supports from 1 to 3 mm.
e For plasticised Flyer - Card - PVC Film - PVC Wallet.
o Custom lengths on request.

RAZ3/300 Length : 300 mm
Pack of 100
RAZ3/600 Length : 600 mm

GRIP PROFILES

e For supports from 3,1 to 6,2 mm.
e For PP - Thick Card - PVC.
e Custom lengths on reauest.
RAZ2/150 Length : 150 mm E
Pack of 100
RAZ2/300 Length : 300 mm 5

Banner holders & Header holders | 2-5




WALL BANNER HANGERS

TELESCOPIC MULTIBASE BANNER HANGERS Multibase

e Suitable for 4 different base types @ tube 10 mm @ tube 12 mm
e Telescopic pole 550 to 900 mm = L ‘ﬂ
o Adjustable hooks ‘

Telescopic from 550 to 900 mm ‘

o Ask us about single bases
e Supports 200 g

e Supplied unassembled
Pegboard

Cross bar Magnetic

0 BAN30/B Cross bar banner hanger
° BAN30/A Magnetic banner hanger
Pack of 10
o BAN30/L Slatwall support banner hanger
o BAN30/P Pegboard support banner hanger

HEADER CARD HOLDER For tube

e Right angle.

e 25 x 75 mm metal plate.

o Attaches to any @ 8 to 12 mm tube to make straight header card
holders. (can't be used with BAN30/A)

Right angle

BAN31/ACC/A Capacity : 3 mm Pack of 2

2-6 | Banner holders & Header holders




WALL BANNER HANGERS

Magnetic PROMOBASE TELESCOPIC BANNER HANGER

e Banner hanger with a white ultra strong magnetic block.
e Telescopic rod 400 to 850 mm.

e Open hooks.

e Recommended max. weight of poster: 700 g.

ULTRA STRONG MAGNET

400 to 850 mm Pack of 5
Gondola posts TELESCOPIC RACK BANNER HANGER

e 400 mm base + 350 mm telescopic extension arm.
o Adjustable hooks.

e Recommended max. weight of poster: 250 g.

e Supplied assembled.

BAN33 600 to 750 mm Pack of 10

Suction cup GLASS BANNER HANGER

e 220 mm fixed rod.

o Ultra strong suction cup g 60 mm.

e 2 sliding hooks.

e Recommended max. weight of poster: 200 g.
e Supplied unassembled.

BAN32 Length : 220 mm Pack of 10

Banner holders & Header holders | 2-7

BANNER HOLDERS &
HEADER HOLDERS



FLAG HOLDER

FLAG BASE

FLA8 6 Adhesive support 90°
e Adhesive support 60° Pack of 100
FLA10 e Adhesive support 90° + 90°

FLAG POLE

o Split full length for small pennants and stapled visuals.
e Used with tube holders ref FLA8, FLA9 and FLA10.

/ /M
@ 8 mm \

Length : 300 mm Pack of 100

END CAP

~ e Locks the visual in the split tube FLA7.
e Plugs onto the end of the tube @ 8 mm.

FLA11 For tube @ 5-7 mm Pack of 100

OUTDOOR FLAGPOLE KIT

e Split flag pole 790mm (split 520mm) mounting bracket c¢/w adhesive
tape & screw hole, end cap.
e Bulk packed, flags supplied on request.

Adjustable angle base 90°,60°,30°.
FLA2 Tube @ 18 mm Pack of 10

2-8

Banner holders & Header holders



HEADER HOLDERS

Wall mounted upright or inclined PROMOBASE°HEADER HOLDER BLOCKS

e \ery powerful magnetic block

e Compact

e Used to display headers upright on metal supports
e For panels 3 mm thick

e Max. recommended height: 400 mm

Upright

0 MAG23/D Upright header holder Pack of 10

e \ery powerful magnetic block

e Compact

e Used to display headers at 25° on metal supports
e For panels 3 mm thick

e Max. recommended height: 400 mm

Inclined
25° header holder Pack of 10
Wall mounted with adhesive PROMOBASE®° HEADER HOLDER BLOCK

e \ery powerful magnetic block.

e Compact.

e Used to display headers on metal supports.
e For panels 1 to 3 mm thick.

e Max. recommended height: 300 mm.

MAG23/F 78 x 19 mm adhesive pad Pack of 10

Banner holders & Header holders | 2-9

BANNER HOLDERS &
HEADER HOLDERS



HEADER HOLDERS

PROMOBASE®HEADER HOLDER BLOCKS Shelf mounted

e Promobase® magnetic block - very powerful and used to display panels upright or inclined (25° angle).
Provide 2 pads for a 900 mm panel and 3 pads for a 1200 mm panel.

e Easy to store, install and ship.

e Panel thickness: 3 mm or 5 mm.

e Max. recommended height: - upright panel: 400 mm.
- tilted panel: 300 mm.

MAG23/A Panel thickness: 3 mm
Pack of 10
MAG23/B Panel thickness: 5 mm

Double sided

e Promobase® magnetic block - very powerful and used to display
panels upright.

e Provide 2 pads for a 900 mm panel and 3 pads for a 1200 mm panel
with a maximal heigth of 500 mm.

Magnetic banner holder

MAG41 Panel thickness: 3 mm Pack of 10

2-10 | Banner holders & Header holders




HEADER HOLDERS

2 positions ALUMINIUM HEADER HOLDERS

BANNER HOLDERS &
HEADER HOLDERS

e Magnetic base

e Profile for inserting headers
3 mm thick

e Header height: 600 mm straight,
400 mm at maximum tilt

e |In white coated aluminium.

MAG21/C Length : 900 mm Single

1 position PROMOBASE®HEADER BLOCK

e Adhesive bracket
e Magnetic base
e Can be used to display panels from 1 to 3 mm
e Up to 1000 mm: 2 pads
Up to 1330 mm: 3 pads
e Recommended max. height of visual: 300 mm

MAG22 78 x 19mm adhesive pad Pack of 10

Banner holders & Header holders | 2-11



BANNER HANGERS BASES

SINGLE METAL BANNER HANGER Hooks

o Metal telescopic banner hanger 1150 to 2400 mm.
e Fitted with a 400 mm perpendicular rod

with sliding hooks.
o Metal grey.

2400 mm

1150 mm

FRA10 Rod: 400 mm Single

SINGLE METAL BANNER HANGER Clips

o Metal telescopic banner hanger 1150 to 2400 mm.
2100 mm il o Fitted with 2 x 400 mm perpendicular rods

with sliding clips.
e Metallic chrome finish.

1050 mm

280 x 340 mm

i LY
! 2 e FRA12 Rod : 350 mm Single

DOUBLE METAL BANNER HANGER Hooks

o Metal telescopic banner hanger 1150 to 2400 mm.
e Fitted with 2 x 400 mm perpendicular rods

with sliding hooks.
o Metal grey.

2400 mm

1150 mm

FRA11 Rods : 2 x 400 mm Single

2-12 | Banner holders & Header holders



BEST
PRODUCT

You can easily find all our ‘BEST'
products anywhere in the
catalogue thanks to this
pictogram

HANGING
SYSTEMS



CLAMP POSTER HOLDERS

U-SECTION POSTER HOLDER With Eyelets

e Can clamp the top or bottom of the poster

e Can be used with stapled or grooved visuals.

e For light support: max. thickness 0.5 mm

e Recommended max. weight of poster: 150g

e For use with eyelets ref POS3

e Black and White available on order, MOQ and lead times apply.
e Any size cut to order (max 3000mm)

Transparent (supplied as a set, top & bottom rails plus 2 eyelets)

[ rosir
o
0 Length : 594 mm
0 Length : 610 mm Pack of 20
c Length : 841 mm
0 Length : 1000 mm
° Length : 1200 mm

b Eyelets

POS3 Transparent Pack of 100

ALUMINIUM POSTER HANGER With Eyelets

Length : 297 mm

Length : 420 mm

e Colour silver
o Fits easily to all types of poster (not plasticised or varnished) up to 2 mm thick
e Spring lever system eliminates
the need for staples KAD2/420 Length : 420 mm
e Any size cut to order (max 3000mm) KAD2/594 Length : 594 mm
e Supplied as a set, top & bottom rails KAD2/610 Length : 610 mm
plus 2 eyelets.
KAD2/841 Length : 841 mm

KAD2/914 Length : 914 mm

Set
KAD2/1000 Length : 1000 mm

KAD2/1200 Length : 1200 mm

KAD2/1270 Length : 1270 mm

KAD2/1520 Length : 1520 mm

KAD2/2010 Length : 2010 mm

3-2 | Hanging systems



CLIP POSTER HANGERS

Snap lock CLIP POSTER HANGER PROFILE

e The poster is attached by a clip hinge system guaranteeing a
strong, efficient hold.

e No staples required.

e Supplied without hooks.

e Max. poster thickness: 1 mm.

e For use with Eyelets ref POS10.

e Black and White available on order, MOQ and lead times apply.

e Any size cut to order (max 3000mm)

Transparent (supplied with top and bottom rails + 2 eyelets)
Any size cut to order (max 3000mm)

HANGING
SYSTEMS

POS8/18/297 Length : 297mm
POS8/18/420 Length : 420 mm

POS8/18/594 Length : 594 mm

Pack of 10
oL AT ZYI  Length : 841 mm
HOLT VAT Length : 1000 mm
HOLTTAETAWI N Length : 1200 mm
HORTATAEN Length : 1500 mm
Gripper GRIP POSTER HANGER PROFILE

Transparent gripper (supplied with top and bottom rails + 2 eyelets)
Any size cut to order (max 2000mm)

POS13/297 Length : 297 mm

POS13/420 Length : 420 mm

POS13/594 Length : 594 mm

POS13/610 Length : 610 mm

Pack of 10
POS13/841 Length : 841 mm

POS13/1000 Length : 1000 mm

POS13/1200 Length : 1200 mm

POS13/1500 Length : 1500 mm

-
=
Q
=}
(%]
Ke)
Q
=
o
=)
(ol

e PVC eyelet.
e Runs along the full length of the hanger.
e To be used with POS8/18

Eyelets

POS10 Transparent Pack of 100

e PVC eyelet.
e Runs along the full length of the hanger.
e To be used with POS13

Eyelets

POS14 Transparent Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-3



ADHESIVE HOOKS

ADHESIVE HOOKS PVC White

Double sided
adhesive

Open hook - Square base

HANS35 Base : 23 x 23 mm Pack of 200
Double sided
adhesive
Open hook - Square base
HAN2 Base : 25 x 25 mm Pack of 100

Double sided
adhesive

5mm

Rotating adhesive hook - Square base

HAN4 Base : 30 x 30 mm Pack of 100

Closed metal hook - Round base

FOT5/25 Base : @ 25mm Pack of 50

FOT5/40 Base : g 40mm Pack of 100

3-4 | Hanging systems



ADHESIVE HOOKS

PVC White ADHESIVE HOOKS

Closed hook - Square base

HANO Base : 18 x 18 mm
Pack of 100
e HAN1 Base : 20 x 20 mm

Double sided
adhesive

HANGING
SYSTEMS

Closed hook - Rectangular base

HAN3 Base : 25 x 35 mm Pack of 100

Pad 22 mm Double sided
adhesive

NON-PERMANENT ADHESIVE

Closed hook - Round base # 22 mm - White

HAN22

Non-permanent adhesive Pack of 100

Pad 2 22 mm . Transparent
Double sided
adhesive
NON
PERMANENT

e Ultra-strong adhesive, non permanent

e For smooth, non-porous surface

o Supplied with 2 keys allowing the hook to be removed.

e Recommended for white goods, furniture and electronics.

NON-PERMANENT ADHESIVE

Closed hook - Round base 22 mm - Transparent - With 2 keys

HAN1/RT Transparent Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-5



SUSPENDED CEILING ATTACHMENTS

SUSPENDED CEILING ATTACHMENTS Clip-on

o Clip-on eyelets for grid ceilings.

Translucent

HAN7 e Vertical hanger
Pack of 100
° HANS e Horizontal hanger

SUSPENDED CEILING ATTACHMENTS Twist-on

22 mm 22 mm
L e L

. Heavy duty hook for suspended ceiling, gal finish.

. .. m Base: 25 x 39 mm Pack of 100

67 mm

30 mm

e Fishtail ceiling hook for suspended ceiling chrome finish.

Metal

HAN10 67 x 30 mm Pack of 100

3-6 | Hanging systems



SUSPENDED CEILING ATTACHMENTS

Simple

SUSPENDED CEILING ATTACHMENTS

e Heavy duty hook for suspended ceiling, gal finish.
e Supplied pack 50 left and 50 right hooks.

39mm
10mm

Base: 25 x 39 mm

SPECIAL HEAVY LOAD

White

HAN13 30 x 38 mm

Round with hooks

Pack of 50

Pack of 100

MAGNETIC

o Grey magnetic steel with metal hook.

Open hook

MAG4/25 2 25 mm - Max. weight 4Kg

MAG4/40 2 40 mm - Max. weight 12.5Kg

Round with eyelet

Pack of 10

MAGNETIC

e Transparent round magnet with closed eyelet.
e Max. weight 1kg.

MAG10 @ 16 mm

Pack of 10

Hanging systems | 3-7

HANGING
SYSTEMS



NYLON SUSPENSION WIRE

NYLON WIRE

e Transparent nylon wire.
e For invisible hanging.

e Transparent nylon wire.
e Ball ends.

Ball-end nylon wire

HAN19/40 Length

HAN19/60 Length

NYLON WIRE HOOK

HAN19/80 Length :
HAN19/100 Length :
HAN19/120 Length :
HAN19/140 Length :
HAN19/160 Length :

HAN19/180 Length :

Transparent - Weight up to 7,5 kg
HAN40/25 @ 0,25 mm - 25 m reel

HAN40/200 @ 0,25 mm - 200 m reel

140 mm

: 60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

160 mm

180 mm

Single

*

Pack of 1000

Adjustable

Max. weight : 0,5 kg

Hook

HAN12/1200 18 mm
HAN12/1900 18 mm

3-8 | Hanging systems

Max. length
1200 mm

1900 mm

Pack of 100



SUSPENSION ACCESSORIES

Extendable JET WIRES

e Super-fast height adjustment.
e They adapt perfectly to the required length.

Max. weight : 0,4 kg

Dimension

om Extendable from 170mm to 1500mm
Pack of 100
HAN23 Extendable from 120mm to 1000mm

HANGING
SYSTEMS

Max. weight : 1 kg

Dimension
HAN24 Extendable from 160 to 1200 mm Pack of 100
m Extendable from 200 to 1900 mm

Pack of 50
HAN15 Extendable from 320 to 2500 mm

Poster hanging systems MOBILE HANGERS

e 3- or 4-sided hangers.
e Get your messages out round 360°.
e Supplied with jet wire HAN15 and adhesive hook HAN1.

Three-sided mobile hanger

Visual formats

TRI1 A4 landscape/A3 portrait
Single
TRI2 A3 landscape/A2 portrait

Four-sided mobile hanger

Visual formats

TRI4 A4 landscape/A3 portrait Single

Poster hanging systems MOBILE HANGERS

e 4-sided hangers.
e Get your messages out round 360°.

Fmm
-

27 -
W‘ Iluﬁ mm
Four-sided mobile hanger
Single

Arm length x hanger length

HAN32 275 x 105 mm

Hanging systems | 3-9



SUSPENSION ACCESSORIES

WIRE HOOK Double “C” Hooks

Metal hook - wire: 3 2 mm
CENNVIVETCO | gth : 100 mm
HAN20/150 Length : 150 mm
HAN20/200 Length : 200 mm
HAN20/300 Length : 300 mm Pack of 50
HAN20/400 Length : 400 mm
HAN20/600 Length : 600 mm

HAN20/900 Length : 900 mm

E

ADJUSTABLE WIRE HANGERS Adjustable double hooks

o Adjustable length minimum 1 m to 1.95 m maximum.

e Strength: 15 kg*
(This information is for guidance only and can change depending
on the conditions of use.)

Metal hook - wire: 2 2,18 mm

HAN30 Standard 2 x 1000 mm Pack of 10

STEEL CABLE WITH GRIPPLE ENDING Coils and accessories

e This kit contain: - A 50m roll of steel cable
- 30 Gripple® endings
e Strength: 15 kg*
e Custom lengths and gripper qty supplied on request.
e Heavy duty 45kg version available on request.

Steel cable reel + endings

LEAW26 21,5 mm Single

3-10 | Hanging systems



METAL HOOKS

“s” METAL HOOK

Height @ wire
27 mm 2 mm
Pack of 100 own
52 mm 2,5 mm % E
32
“S” asymmetric ASYMMETRIC HOOK esl
o Metal
Height @ wire
S150 38 mm 2 mm Pack of 100
e Metal
Height @ wire
S64 64 mm 3,6 mm
S90 90 mm 4 mm Pack of 10
$130 130 mm 5mm
available in Black, White or Chrome.
O Metal
Height @ wire
48 mm 2,5 mm Pack of 100
Q Metal
Height @ wire
57 mm 2,5 mm Pack of 100
© pvcwhite
Height @ wire
55mm 5mm Pack of 100
G Nylon White
Height @ wire
50mm 4 mm Pack of 100
“c” METAL HOOK
Metal
Height : 39 mm Pack of 100
Height : 60 mm Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-11



STEEL CABLE Double loop

Wire : @ 2 mm - Wire thickness : 0,8 mm - Break load : 12kg
LEAW24/100 Length : 100 mm
LEAW24/300 Length : 300 mm
Pack of 10
LEAW24/600 Length : 600 mm

LEAW24/900 Length : 900 mm

For grid ceilings

e The Gripple® suspended ceiling is a suspension system composed
of: - Galvanized cable.

3 ] — T - Angel® roller.
— - With a ceiling plastic fastener.
o Y '3 1o The height adjustment is carried out very easily and quickly, by
E i g e ey ‘_ sliding the cable in the self-locking roller, unlockable without
i e -+ Ly tools.

| 1mcablewith hook - Maximum load: 15 kg *

LEAW33 Twist Clip + Cable + Hook Unit

1 m cable with Grub Screw Clamp - Maximum load: 15 kg *

[ - LEAW34 Twist Clip + Cable + Clamp Unit

WIRE CUTTER Accessories

e Ergonomic pliers in hardened steel, with a large reduction ratio
ensuring a clean cut of the cables.
o For steel wire up to 3mm.

LEAW35 Wire cutter Unit

3-12 | Hanging systems



WIRE HANGING SYSTEMS

Coils and accessories GRIPPLE® SELF-LOCKING FASTENER

e The Gripple® is a suspension system made up of:
- A galvanized cable with fixed end loop.
- A self-locking fastener.

e Unlocking the roller to adjust the height is done without tools.

Steel cable reel + endings

LEAW27 Length:2m

LEAW28 Length:4 m

Coils and accessories NYLON CABLE WITH SELF-LOCKING FASTENER

e The Gripple® Invisigrip® allows your signage to be suspended
discreetly thanks to its translucent nylon thread.

e The kit is composed:
- Of a translucent nylon thread.
- A self-locking roller to adjust the suspension height.
- A'loop hook or false ceiling of your choice.

Loop - Max. weight : 5 kg

LEAW29 Length:3 m Pack of 2

Self-locking roller - Max.weight : 5 kg

LEAW30 Length: 3 m Pack of 2

Coils and accessories STEEL CABLE WITH SELF-LOCKING FASTENER

The Gripple® Angel® is composed of:
- Galvanized cable with loop end.
- An Angel® self-locking roller that can be unlocked without tools
for hanging panels up to 5 mm thick using a hex screw or hook.

The height adjustment is done very easily and quickly,
by sliding the cable in the Angel® self-locking roller.

3 m cable with snap hook - Maximum load: 15 kg
LEAW31 O Length:sm Pack of 2

3m cable with Grub Screw Clamp - Max load : 15kg

LEAW32 Q Length: 3 m Pack of 2

5 meter cable available on request.

Hanging systems | 3-13

HANGING
SYSTEMS



SPLIT RING Metal - Key ring

gwire: 1,8 mm

CHA9 @ 20 mm
Pack of 100
CHA9/30 @ 30 mm
Metal - Oval
R i F\
~
o wire : 2,4 mm - Height : 70 mm
HOO15/35 @ ring : 35 mm Pack of 100
OVAL RING PVC - Oval
A
o wire:2,4mm
HOO11 @ Height: 20 mm
Pack of 100
HOO12T © Height : 30 mm
ROUND RING PVC - Round
Transparent
HOO13T @ 15 mm Pack of 100
White
HOO13B @ 20 mm Pack of 100

3-14 | Hanging systems



METAL LOCKING RING

e Hinged ring with locking function.

e Chrome finish.

HOO14/19
HOO14/25
HOO14/38
HOO014/50
HOO14/63

HOO014/76

Security loop

219 mm
2 25 mm
2 38 mm
2 50 mm
@ 63 mm

@76 mm

Pack of 100

Pack of 50
Pack of 25

Pack of 10

STEEL LOOP

o Steel cable security loop with a re-closable screw closure.

o wire: 2 mm - Length : 150 mm

ATT22/50 @ ring : 50 mm

Transparent

Pack of 100

ARROW LOOP

e Used to tag tubes, rods or similar items.
e Strong and easy to use.

o wire: 3mm - Length : 150 mm

ATT14 Transparent

Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-15



BALL CHAINS

BALL CHAIN

o Lightweight applications
e Can be cut with strong scissors.

L B T I J

Reel -3 2,4 mm

CHA1 25 m reel Single

CUSTOM SIZE ON REQUEST

Ball chain with connector - 2,4 mm

CHA1H/100 Length : 100 mm

CHA1H/125 Length : 125 mm Pack of 100

CHA1H/300 Length : 300 mm

BALL CHAIN CONNECTOR

For use with @ 2,4 mm Pack of 100

EYELET HANGER Eyelet for stud

e Length: 20 mm.
e Width: 14 mm.

Metal - Perforation @ 5 mm

IRV Ne(ev[elolcl 14 x 20 mm Pack of 1000

3-16 | Hanging systems



SUSPENSION CLIPS

For wire PVC CLIP HOLDER

e Clip holder with 7 mm max capacity.
e For wires or tubes of g 10 mm max.
e Articulated.

HANGING
SYSTEMS

Max. poster thickness : 5 mm

CLI6/10T Height : 50 mm Pack of 50

Spring METAL CLIP

e Clip holder with a spring for hanging posters.
e Can be used with lanyards and ID’s
e @ hole 3 mm

Max. poster thickness : 5 mm

CLI17 Height : 30 mm Pack of 100

eMetal hanging clip with a perforation hole.

Max. poster thickness : 20 mm

CLI10 Height :40 mm Pack of 100

Panel clip METAL CLAMP

e Fixed retaining clamp.
e For foam core and corflute panels.

HINGE EFFECT
CLI9/B Height :5 mm Pack of 100

e Metal hanging clip for board.
e Push clamp with perforating teeth.

Max. poster thickness : 6 mm

CLI9 Height :15 mm Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-17



SUCTION CUP

With pin

DOUBLE SUCTION CUP

e Suction cup supplied with a transparent PVC pin for attaching
POS items.

SuUC3 @ 42 mm Pack of 50

Mushroom head

l\'-lt'i

SUCTION CUP

e Suction cup supplied with or without pin on demand.

Double suction cup with pin

SUCé @ 46 mm Pack of 100

Double suction cup without pin

SUC6/WT @ 46 mm Pack of 100

With screw cap

3-18 | Hanging systems

e Screw-in cap for a secure hold of POS items.
e Media capacity up to 3 mm.

SuUC4 @ 40 mm - Screw pitch: M4 Pack of 100



Ticket holder

SUCTION CUPS

SUCTION CUP

e Clear PVC suction cup with a poster clip to hang a leaflet.

Max. capacity : 0.6 mm

SUC14 2 32 mm

Double-sided

Pack of 50

SUCTION CUP

e Connects 2 panels of acrylic or glass.

SUC15 2 36 mm Pack of 100
Mushroom head SUCTION CUP
Suction cup Head
Diameter Diameter
SUC1/25 25 mm 9.5 mm
SUC1/40 40 mm 14 mm
Pack of 100
SUC1/50 50 mm 14 mm
SUC1/60 60 mm 14 mm
UV resistant material - Mushroom head suction cup
SUC1/22/UV 22 mm 8 mm Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-19

HANGING
SYSTEMS



SUCTION CUP With holding nipple

e Shaft length : 10mm.

Mushroom head suction cup

SUC1/33 @ 33 mm Pack of 100

SUCTION CUP With D ring

@ 36 mm e UV resistant suction cup with a

/—\ plastic ‘D’ ring.

Metal hook
@ 36 mm Pack of 100
SUCTION CUP With hook

e Suction cup with plastic J hook.

Plastic hook

SUC7/42 @ 42 mm
Q Pack of 100

SUC7/58 9 % 58 mm

Metal hook

SUC2/25 @25 mm
Pack of 100
OIEZIM -

3-20 | Hanging systems



SUCTION CUPS

Hook SUCTION CUP

e Extra strong polypropylene white injection molded suction cup
with hook and screw to fix heavy items.

e Large suction force is generated by screw when tightened after
suction cup is fixed to window.

HANGING
SYSTEMS

Powerful screw

SuUCs @ 65 mm Pack of 10

e Screw-in hook for a secure hold of POS items.
e Used to hang items weighing up to 6 kg on glass surfaces.

The screw
enhances the
«suction cup effect»

SUPER
STRONG

Super powerful screw
SUC9 @ 65 mm Pack of 2

Media hanger

e Suction cup with metal memo clip.

Metal clip : 12 x 27 mm - Max. capacity : 3 mm

SUC16 @ 36 mm Pack of 25

e Double suction cup with a perforation hole for hanging
application.
e Used with attacher tag ATT9 or ballchain CHA1

Perforation @ : 5 mm

SUC50 @ 45 mm Pack of 100

Hanging systems | 3-21



BANNER TETHERS

Discount sales =

T T T e PP T T PR LT T = : LT

BUNGEE CORDS Stretcher

e T-bar bungee banner cord.

Wire @ 6 mm - Swivel end piece

CAL2 Length : 20 cm Pack of 10

e Ocky strap banner cord.

Wire o 5 mm - 2 Hooks

CAL3 Length : 250 mm Pack of 10

e Ocky loop banner cord.

Wire @ 5 mm - 1 Hook

CAL4 Length : 250 mm Pack of 10

3-22 | Hanging systems



BANNER TETHERS

Adhesive CORNER TAB

Double sided

Double sided 70 mm %

Perforation : g 10 mm

o CAL5 70 x 20 mm Pack of 50

Self-locking clip CLAMP

HANGING
SYSTEMS

Max. banner thickness : 1,5 mm - Capacity : 45 Kg*

CAL6 Miniclip Pack of 50

e Reusable clip

¢ No tools required - no need
to perforate the banner

e Tension grip system

e Supplied without cord

Max. banner thickness : 5 mm - Capacity : 100 Kg*

CAL7 Maxi clip Pack of 50

* These figures are for guidance only and can change depending on the configuration of the site and the support
used.

Eyelet and punch tool ACCESSORIES

o Fitted by clipping onto any type of banner previously
perforated.
e Max. thickness: 450 g.

PVC eyelet

CAL8 @:12 mm Pack of 50

e Tool for perforating the banner.

Punch tool

CAL10 Punch tool + 250 eyelets Single

Hanging systems | 3-23



REQUEST A SAMPLE

gvailable on
| email or visit
needs

Free* samples
most items, cal
today to discuss your

Company: .. ... Department: ...
R D Nt L
ALArS S
Postcode: ... City:
Tel: FaX: oo
EMail address: ... .o

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Need to buy bulk?

Call or email us for competitive bulk order and trade pricing.

Request your samples

@ WEBSITE EMAIL TEL
www.hanganddisplay.com.au sales@hanganddisplay.com.au 029708 3774

*Shipping charges and maximum sample quantities apply.



PRICE

DISPLAY SUPPORT

BEST
PRODUCT

You can easily find

all our BEST products
anywhere in the catalogue
using this pictogram



LABEL HOLDER

FLAT DATA STRIP Clear PET

e Extra flat folded adhesive label holder strip.
e Made with 100% recyclable PET material.

e |deal for designing POS displays.

e Custom cut lengths available on request.

Y

RECYCLABLE

Back

0 LAB33/36 40 mm front - 36 mm back Pack of 50

OMISABLE
Cuﬁaooua p) “ STRESS-FREE PRICE

DISPLAY

Choose the dimensions, material and
type of fitting you want for your label

l holders.
Choose the shape: 1 or 2 ply according to model A, B or C
L3
L3
Model A Model B Model C
u 1 fold “ 2-ply with 11 2-ply with
front lip rear lip

2 L2 L
! CHOOSE YOUR ! CHOOSE THE ! CHOOSE THE

DIMENSIONS: MATERIAL: TYPE OF FITTING:

L1, L2, L3 and width Anti-reflective PVC or Adhesive or

PET crystal magnetic

4-2 | Price display support



LABEL HOLDER

Transparent PVC FLAT DATA STRIP

e Data Strip in PVC, with adhesive.
e Standard colors: transparent.
e Different colors and lengths on demand.

Made in Australia

in one of our -
production g
workshops. e
5=
Vo
x>
Ticket Length ;
0
LAB4/15 15 mm 1200 mm o
LAB4/26 26 mm 914/1200 mm
LAB4/30 30 mm 914/1200 mm
LAB4/33 33 mm 880/1200 mm Pack of 50
LAB4/39 39 mm 914/1200 mm
LAB4/52 52 mm 1200 mm
LAB4/60 60 mm 1200 mm

“ CUT TO SIZE DATA STRIPS

Choose the dimensions you want for
your label holders.

l CHOOSE YOUR TICKET HEIGHT

! CHOOSE YOUR LENGTH

Price display support | 4-3



LABEL HOLDER

HINGED DATA STRIP Transparent

o Hinge allows the data strip to flip out of the way of stock as it is
taken from shelves.

o Adhesive tape on the front of the hinge.

e Custom sizes on request.

Ticket height : 26 mm - Transparent
LAB12/26/914 Length : 914 mm Pack of 50

(W3 VIPIVA VIOl |ength : 1200 mm Pack of 50

Ticket height : 39 mm - Transparent
LAB12/39/914 Length : 914 mm Pack of 50

(WA WIRTTAVI O Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50

SHELF TALKER DATA STRIP Gripper

e Data strip with card holder grip for additional product or
promotional media.

Ticket height : 26 mm - Clear
(W3 EYPIYaV Ol Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50

Ticket height : 39 mm - Black

(W EYRIVAVIO Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50

ANGLE DATA STRIP Front mount

e Provides an easier reading angle for lower retail shelves.
o Adheres to either Front or Top Edge of the shelf.
e Custom lengths available on request.

Ticket height : 26 mm - Transparent
LAB14/FMA/26/914 Length : 914 mm Pack of 50

LAB14/FMA/26/1200 Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50

Ticket height : 39 mm - Transparent

LAB14/FMA/39/914 Length : 914 mm Pack of 50
LAB14/FMA/39/1200 Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50
Top mount

Ticket height : 26 mm - Transparent

LAB14/TMA/26/914 Length : 914 mm Pack of 50

LAB14/TMA/26/1200 Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50
Ticket height : 39 mm - Transparent

LAB14/TMA/39/914 Length : 914 mm Pack of 50

LAB14/TMA/39/1200 Length : 1200 mm Pack of 50

4-4 | Price display support



LABEL HOLDER

A

Bullnose for dividers SHELF STOPPER

e Clear Bullnose PVC data strip, 30mm ticket height with 19mm
adhesive & T-Rail. Tickets are being inserted into the curved front.

e Adheres to the top surface of shelf and acts as a light weight stock
barrier, used with dividers.

e Custom sizes supplied on request.

Length : 9200 mm

RAL4 Height : 30 mm Pack of 50

Bullnose without dividers SHELF STOPPER

PRICE
DISPLAY SUPPORT

35,

e Clear Bullnose PVC data strip, 30mm ticket height with 19mm
adhesive. Tickets are being inserted into the curved front.

e Adheres to the top surface of shelf and acts as a light weight stock
barrier, used when dividers are not required.

e Custom sizes supplied on request.

Length : 9200 mm

RAL5 Height : 30 mm Pack of 50

Vertical for dividers SHELF STOPPER

25 mm

28 mm

b

o Clear flat data strip shelf stopper, 25 mm ticket height.
o Adhesive base 28 mm wide with T-rail for dividers
e Custom sizes supplied on request.

Length : 895 mm

RAL6 Height : 25 mm Pack of 50

Price display support | 4-5



LABEL HOLDER

POSTER HOLDER

Transparent

e For displaying thin posters.
e Attached by adhesive tape on the back.
e Custom length on request.

& __.,-t:""-‘ Max. poster thickness : 2 mm
CPE/914 Length : 914 mm

CPE/1000 Length : 1000 mm

e

Pack of 50
Length : 1200 mm
LABEL HOLDER FOR WIRE RACKING Transparent

+.% "
WD NS
il "t -~

o

o Perforated extruded label holder strip.
e Used with clips or cable ties.

Clear (supplied without clips)

26mm ticket height
Length : 914mm
26mm ticket height
Length : 1200mm

33mm ticket height
Length : 75mm

LAB11/26/914

LAB11/26/1200

LAB11/33/75

39mm ticket height

LAB11/39/75 et

39mm ticket height
Length :1200mm

LAB11/39/1200

4-6 | Price display support

ANNNNNNR T

=

L

Pack of
50



LABEL HOLDER

A

LABEL HOLDER FOR SCAN HOOK

PEG14FLIP26X50 26 X 50 mm
PEG14FLIP26X75 26 x 75 mm

PEG14FLIP26X80 26 x 80 mm Pack of 100

DISPLAY SUPPORT

PEG14FLIP39X55 39 x 55 mm

PEG14FLIP39X80 39 x 80 mm

LABEL HOLDER WITH GRIPPER FOR SCAN HOOK

o Flipper label holder with gripper for secondary ticket display.

PEG14FLIP26X75GR AP @A Pack of 100

DOUBLE LABEL HOLDER FOR SCAN HOOK

e Double label holder for displaying 2 messages of 20 and 40 mm by
65 mm.
e Total height : 70 mm

11 mm cutout - Front lip

LAB23 20 and 40 x 65 mm Pack of 25

ADHESIVE LABEL HOLDER FOR SCAN HOOK

e Adhesive label holder for a customized display.

11mm cutout - Adhesive

LAB24 20 x 65 mm Pack of 50

Price display support | 4-7



REQUEST A SAMPLE

gvailable on
| email of visit
needs

Free* samples
most items, cal
today to discuss your

Company: .. ... Department: ...
R D Nt L
ALArS S
Postcode: ... City:
Tel: FaX: oo
EMail address: ... .o

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Need to buy bulk?

Call or email us for competitive bulk order and trade pricing.

Request your samples

@ WEBSITE EMAIL TEL
www.hanganddisplay.com.au sales@hanganddisplay.com.au 029708 3774

*Shipping charges and maximum sample quantities apply.



DISPLAY

ACCESSORIES

BEST
PRODUCTS

You can easily find

all our reference products
anywhere in the catalogue
using this pictogram

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



SNAP RIVET Permanent
Transparent - Screw g 5,5 mm - Head ¢ 12 mm
DIS8/5 Tightening : 5 mm fixed gap Pack of 100
SNAP RIVET Permanent
e Push snap ratchet rivet with 2mm through hole
Transparent - Screw g 5 mm - Head 2 12 mm
Pack of 100

DIS9/3 Tightening : 3 mm to O mm

DIS9/5 Tightening : 5 mm to O mm

VIKING SCREW

Non-permanent

With fin - Screw g 5 mm - Head 14 mm
DIS5/12 Screw length : 12 mm

DIS5/20 Screw length : 20 mm

DIS5/25 Screw length : 25 mm

5-2 | Display accessories

Pack of 100



SNAP RIVETS

Permanent SNAP RIVET - g 15 MM

e Black and White available on request, MOQ and lead times apply.

Translucent - Screw g 5 mm - Head 15 mm

DIS21/9 Tightening : 9 to O mm Pack of 1000 -

Permanent SNAP RIVET - g 28 MM

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

e Black and White available on request, MOQ and lead times apply.

Translucent - Screw g 5 mm - Head 28 mm
DIS19/15 Tightening : 15 to O mm

DIS19/22 Tightening : 22 to 0 mm Pack of 1000

DIS19/38 Tightening : 38 to 0 mm

Display accessories | 5-3



BINDING SCREWS

METAL BINDING SCREW Non-permanent

Non-permanent - Screw g 5 mm - Head ¢ 10 mm -Fixed gap

DICYRTEVAN | (Ml Tightening : 5 mm

DISYRTAIIN [ (W Tightening : 10 mm

DISYRTAVIIN | (M Tightening: 12 mm
Pack of 100

DISYRTARVIN | (M Tightening: 15 mm
DIRYTPIVANI (M Tightening : 20 mm

DI RTPEVIN (M Tightening : 25 mm

Non-permanent - Screw 8 5 mm - Head @ 12 mm -Fixed gap

IDIRYRTATAYICIM Tightening : 10 mm

Pack of 100

DIRYRTAVIAYICIM Tightening : 12 mm

Non-permanent - Screw @ 5 mm - Head @ 12 mm -Fixed gap

DIS13/10/BLK Tightening : 10 mm
Pack of 100

DIS13/12/BLK Tightening : 12 mm

Non-permanent - Screw g 5 mm - Head o 12 mm -Fixed gap
DIS13/5/T Tightening : 5 mm

DIS13/10/T Tightening : 10 mm Pack of 100

DIS13/15/T Tightening : 15 mm

SCREW LOCK HANGER FOR STUDS Silver metal

20 mm

wuw 1

v

@5 mm

Metal - Perforation 8 5 mm

IRy Y/ Na(offololel 14 x 20 mm Pack of 1000

5-4 | Display accessories



PLASTIC STUDS

Permanent THUMB SNAP

Translucent - Shaft: 4 x 4 mm - Head g 12 mm

DISé6/3 Tightening : 3 mm
DISé6/6 Tightening : 6 mm
Pack of 100
DISé6/9 Tightening : 9 mm
DIS6/12 Tightening : 12 mm
Removable PUSH SNAP

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

Translucent - Screw o 8,5 mm - Head @ 16 mm -Fixed gap

DIS11/3 Tightening : 3 mm
DIS11/6 Tightening : 6 mm Pack of 100

DIS11/9 Tightening : 9 mm

Permanent CHRISTMAS TREE CLIP

e Christmas Tree Clip fastener for holding two or more panels together,
particularly where final panel has a blind hole.

Colour Grip Length
DIS14/21 Black 24-10 19.6
DIS14/26 Black 24-10 15.0

DIS14/50 White 20-9.0 15.0 Pack of 100

DIS14/62 Black 20-90 15.0

DIS14/156 White 25-19.5 27

Display accessories | 5-5



CARD HOLDERS & GRIPS

H GRIP 180° Transparent

e Connects 2 visuals with a maximum thickness of 2.5 mm.

Length Height

SUP56 25 mm 20 mm Pack of 100

e Connects 2 visuals with a maximum thickness between 2.5 mm
and 6 mm.

Length Height

SUP55/25 25 mm 25 mm
Pack of 100

SUP55/38 38 mm 25 mm

Clear PVC

e Clear PVC J-Strip

e Mount top & bottom to display corflute or B-flute signage.

e Capacity 3 mm.

e Standard lengths: 914 mm & 1200 mm.

e Custom lengths available on request.

e Supllied with either clear 9 mm adhesive or 12 mm foam
adhesive.

Length Capacity

LAB13J) 1200 mm 3 mm Pack of 100

POWER WING CLIP White

o Plastic Power Wing Clip.
e Clip onto wire baskets, slatwall or corrugated board displays.
o HPO6M Galvanised metal finish

Length Width

54 mm 32 mm

45 mm 24 mm Pack of 100
44 mm 25 mm

5-6 | Display accessories



GRIPS AND HINGES

60° and 90° ANGLE GRIP

A . B
e Connects 2 visuals with a maximum thickness of 2 mm -
Length 25 mm.

SUP57 0 Angle : 90°
Pack of 100
SUP58 e Angle : 60°

3-way ANGLE GRIP

o Clear PVC multi-way panel former.

Angle : 120° - Capacity : up to 2 mm

Length

SUP59 25 mm Pack of 100

4-way

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

e Clear PVC multi-way panel former.

Angle : 90° - Capacity : up to 2 mm

Length
25 mm Pack of 100
Flexible HINGE PROFILE

e Clear PVC hinged two-way panel former.

Capacity : from 2 up to 3mm
Length

SUP61 50 mm Pack of 100

Display accessories | 5-7



CABLE TIE Notch link

o 8 Kg break toud.
e Black and other colors on request.

Translucent - Permanent grip

Length Width
ATT11/2.5/100 100 mm 2,5 mm
ATT11/2.5/160 160 mm 2,5 mm
ATT11/2.5/200 200 mm 2,5 mm Pack of 1000
ATT11/2.5/250 250 mm 2,5 mm
ATT11/2.8/300 300 mm 2,8 mm
ATT11/3.6/300 300 mm 3,6 mm
ATT11/4.8/300 300 mm 4,8 mm Pack of 100
ATT11/4.8/450 450 mm 4,8 mm
SECURITY TIE Pearl link

Translucent - Permanent grip - Adjustable length

Length Width

ATT10/125 125 mm 1,8 mm Pack of 500

ARROW LOOP Closed link

e Strong and easy to use.
e Reusable.

Translucent - Non-permanent grip - o wire : 3 mm

ATT14 Length : 150 mm Pack of 100

5-8 | Display accessories



NYLON TIES

Thread link NYLON PIN LOOP

Translucent - Permanent grip - Fixed length loop

Length Width
0 ATT9A-125 125 mm 0,6 mm
Pack of 500
ATT9B-225 225 mm 0,6 mm
Textile link
White - Permanent grip - Fixed length loop
Length Colour
ATT18/120 120 mm White
Pack of 500
ATT18/200 200 mm White
Black - Permanent grip - Fixed length loop
Length Colour
ATT18/120/Z 120 mm Black
Pack of 500
ATT18/200/Z 200 mm Black
Elastic link TAG LOOP
o Plastic stop ball at the end.
Elastic
Length Colour
ATT31/W 110 mm White
Pack of 1000
ATT31/Z 110 mm Black
For swatches HANGING LOOP
e Reusable hanging loop in flexible polypropylene for swatches. T
e Clip @ 8,5 mm
e Used with DIS13 screw lock.
DIS25/55 Lenght 55 mm Pack of 100

Display accessories | 5-9

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



¢ Nylon tagging gun for labelling light and thick textiles.
e Delivered with a needle.

PTGIII/10651 Gun Single

L[ VA 2Nl Set of 5 needles Set

NYLON TIE

Nylon pin model - 1 wide end

TGF08938 Length : 20 mm Pack of 5000

TGF10670 Length : 51 mm Pack of 10000

IR NIRRT

TGF10347/2 Length : 75 mm Pack of 5000

Hook model PP

TGHO08901 Length : 25 mm Pack of 5000

5-10 | Display accessories



HOOK & LOOP

Hook and loop SELF-GRIPPING ADHESIVE DOTS

2 19 mm - Reel of 1175 dots
Colours Ribbon
STR10/19L White Loop
STR10/19H White Hooks
Per roll
STR10/19L/B Black Loop
STR10/19H/B Black Hooks

HOOK AND LOOP ADHESIVE TAPE

Reel of 25 mm x 25 m [
Colours Width
STR20/25L White Loop i
Per roll !
STR20/25H White Hooks

Reelof 25mmx25m

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

Colours Width

STR20/25L/B Black Loop
Per roll
STR20/25H/B Black Hooks

Display accessories | 5-11



MAGNETIC ROLLS

MAGNETIC STRIP Adhesive

o Adhesive magnetic rubber.
e For paper, cardboard and metal.

Reel - Thickness: 1.5 mm - Strength: 80 g/cm*
Width Length

(W INeKVAVIKIM 127 mm 30m
Per roll

\ACKITARTRVE 19 mm 30m

Magnetic heodymium

o Adhesive tab with a magnetic face.
e Sold in pairs (+/-).
e 3M®Adhesive

2 9.5mm
Thickness Strength

MAG12 0,75 mm 350 gr Pack of 100

MAG12/L 1,5 mm 750 gr pair

MAGNETIC CLIP HOLDER Adhesive

o Magnetic graphic clip holder in white with an adhesive back. The
clip holder can be used on walls, windows or metal surfaces.
e The clip holder has a length of 210mm.

Permanent foam tape - White

Width Length

MAG/CLIP 24 mm 210 mm Per roll

5-12 | Display accessories



White polyethylene foam

DOUBLE-SIDED

ADHESIVE TAPE

o Universal permanent mounting tape.
o White

Thickness : 0.8 mm

Width Length
FOA3/0.8/12 12 mm 50 m
Per roll
FOA3/0.8/18 18 mm 50 m
Polyethylene foam OUTDOOR ADHESIVE TAPE
o All purpose outdoor permanent tape..
e Black
UV RESISTANT
Thickness : 1 mm
Width Length
FOA6/19 19 mm 25 m Per roll

STORAGE : The double-sided tape
must be stored in a dry room, at room
temperature and away from light.

USE : We recommend that you carry
out tests in actual situations to ensure
that the double-sided adhesive ad-
heres well to the substrates.

SURFACE PREPARATION :
To ensure good adhesion of the

double-sided tape you should prepare é
the surface by dusting and degreasing /

it with the isopropyl alcohol.

4

Display accessories | 5-13

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



DOUBLE-SIDED PADS

PAD Non-permanent - Transparent gel

e Transparent and removable gel.

Thickness : 1 mm - Mechanical strength : 1300 CN/cm

Dimension
FOA10/25 * 25x25 mm Pads of 12 - Bag of 240
DOT Non-permanent - Transparent gel

e Transparent and removable gel.

Thickness : 0,5 mm - Mechanical strength : 1300 CN/cm

Dimension

o FOA4/RT15 * @ 15 mm Per roll of 500

*: With gripping tab

CLOSURE Adhesive anti-tamper seal

e 1-sided round pad.
e Acrylic adhesive.

Dimension Adhesive

FOA8/R30 2 30 mm Permanent Per roll of 5000

5-14 | Display accessories




PLASTIC HOOKS

Hook QUICK-FIX HOOK

Nut Selection

| _—
h*'t
— 26mm
16 mm,_
€
€
o
(&}
IS
€
Te]
N
é & &
b‘é‘ N
el
White
Length : 34 mm Pack of 100
Single prong SLAT WALL HOOK

#

e

——

———

White or black ABS

—
PEG34/100 Length : 100 mm - White i
| pecse/toors | B -

PEG34/100/B Length : 100 mm - Black

Display accessories | 5-15

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



PLASTIC HOOKS

MULTI-DISPLAY HOOK Flat prong

White - Rinforced ( Black available on request )

Length : 70 mm

° Length : 115 mm

° Length : 120 mm Pack of 100
Length : 150 mm

Length : 200 mm

MULTI-DISPLAY HOOK Single prong

White ( Black available on request)

HP9 Length : 60 mm

HP115 Length : 100 mm

Pack of 100
HP150 Length : 150 mm

HP200 Length : 180 mm

5-16 | Display accessories



Single prong

PLASTIC HOOKS

EZ HOOK

e Single prong hooks for corrugated cardboard in white or black

plastic, fits into slot in cardboard.

White ( Black available on request )

Length Overall
50 mm 50 mm
60 mm 65 mm
80 mm 90 mm
100 mm 118 mm
130 mm 142 mm

180 mm 204 mm

Twin hook

Holding
40 mm
55 mm
80 mm
100 mm
130 mm

185 mm

Pack of 100

EZ HOOK

White - Scan Plate 55 x 35 mm

Holding Overall
TW4 60 mm 100 mm
TW6 115 mm 150 mm

60/ 115 mm
<& /“\
¢ %

Pack of 100

Display accessories | 5-17

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



PLASTIC HOOKS

PEGBOARD HOOK Loop hook

’ '

White - Hook spacing 25 mm

PEG6 Length : 100 mm
Pack of 100
PEG7 Length : 150 mm

Black - Hook spacing 25 mm

PEG6/B Length : 100 mm
Pack of 100
PEG7/B Length : 150 mm

PEGBOARD HOOK Simple

i""'
l"‘T
".l."
)

[ ]
o"'
i

e Black available on request.

White - Hook spacing 25 mm
Length : 50 mm

Length : 100 mm Pack of 100

Length : 150 mm

5-18 | Display accessories



PLASTIC HOOKS

QUICK-FIX HOOK

White - Hook spacing 25 mm

Pack of 100
")
w
. >
Black - Hook spacing 25 mm < 8
o
PRO10/Z/100 Length : 100 mm (2} m
Pack of 100 =&
PRO10/Z/150 Length : 150 mm <

QUICK-FIX HOOK

White - Hook spacing 25 mm

PRO1/50/3 Length : 50 mm
Pack of 100
PRO1/100/3 Length : 100 mm
Black - Hook spacing 25 mm
PRO1/50/B Length : 50 mm
Pack of 100

PRO1/100/B Length : 100 mm

Display accessories | 5-19



PEGBOARD HOOK Scan hook
o Works on slatwall and pegboard.
Metal - Hook spacing 25 mm
SN \VAI Ol Length : 100 mm
M Iy \VAETOl Length : 150 mm
Pack of 100
(AN VPVER ength : 225 mm
(MK NNVl | ength : 300 mm
Double
o Works on slatwall and pegboard.
Pack of 100
PEGBOARD HOOK Single prong
Metal - Spacing : 25 mm
PEG14/50 Length : 50 mm
PEG14/100 Length : 100 mm
Pack of 100

PEG14/150 Length : 150 mm

PEG14/230 Length : 230 mm

Discover our full range of flipper Label

holders for hooks in page 4-7

5-20 | Display accessories




METAL HOOKS

Single prong SLATWALL HOOK
Chrome
PEG43/50/C Length : 50 mm
PEG43/100/C Length : 100 mm
Pack of 100
PEG43/150/C Length : 150 mm
PEG43/200/C Length : 200 mm
Black
PEG43/50/B Length : 50 mm
PEG43/100/B Length : 100 mm
Pack of 100
PEG43/150/B Length : 150 mm
PEG43/200/B Length : 200 mm
White
PEG43/50/W Length : 50 mm
PEG43/100/W Length : 100 mm
Pack of 100

PEG43/150/W Length : 150 mm

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

PEG43/200/W Length : 200 mm

-
(o]
[e]
©
=3
o
o
>~

SLATWALL AND PEGBOARD HOOK

o

Chrome

PEG44/120/C Length : 120 mm
PEG44/195/C Length : 195 mm Pack of 100

PEG44/270/C Length : 270 mm

Metal - Spacing : 25 mm
PEG44/120/W Length : 120 mm
PEG44/195/W Length : 195 mm Pack of 100

PEG44/270/W Length : 270 mm

Metal - Spacing : 25 mm
PEG44/120/B Length : 120 mm

PEG44/195/B Length : 195 mm Pack of 100

PEG44/270/B Length : 270 mm

Display accessories | 5-21



ACCESSORIES FOR HOOKS

STOCK LIMITER For single and double hooks

e For wire g 5 mm.

For single hook

PEG21 White Pack of 100

e For wire g 6 to 8 mm.

For single hook

e PEG24 White Pack of 250

e For wire g 4 mm.
e g 26 mm x 0,4 mm

For single hook

PEG30 Transparent Pack of 1000

e For loop hook @ 18 mm.

For loop hook

PEG20 White Pack of 100

5-22 | Display accessories



HOOK SECURITY ACCESSORIES

Single or double hooks ANTI-THEFT DEVICE FOR HOOKS

e Single or double arm anti-theft device depending on model.
e Opened with the magnetic key PEG301KEY shown
below (not included).

For single hook

PEG300LOK Arm g 6 mm to 4-5 mm Pack of 10

For double hook
PEG42 Arms g 5 to 8 mm Pack of 10

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

Magnetic key for an anti-theft device

PEG301KEY With key ring Single

Double hook ANTI-THEFT DEVICE FOR HOOKS

e Opened with a specific key (supplied).

For double hook

PEG39 Arm @ 5 to 8 mm Pack of 10

e Opened with a specific key (supplied).

For double hook

LOCK1 Arm @ 5 to 8 mm Pack of 20

Discover page 4-10 our range of labelling for arms.

Display accessories | 5-23



CARDBOARD DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

DISPLAY CLIP

e Display clip: 52 x 49 mm
e Capacity : 4 mm - 9 mm

COR2 Transparent Pack of 50

DISPLAY FOOT Fixed or variable angle

e Plastic foot for FSDU'S.
e 90° angle.
o Allows the display to be raised to 10 mm above the floor.

Angle of 90 °

° COR3 White Pack of 100

e Plastic foot for FSDU'’S.
¢ Adjustable angle.
o Allows the display to be raised to 11 mm above the floor.

Adjustable angle
Transparent Pack of 100
DISPLAY FOOT Adhesive

e Plastic adhesive foot for FSDU’S.
e Allows the display to be raised 25 mm above the floor.

Dimensions : 50 x 50 x 23 mm - @ ball : 35 mm

COR5 Transparent Pack of 100

e Foot on wheels
e Carries up to 20 Kgs per foot or 80 Kgs for the whole display.
e Optional: wheel with brake mechanism.

Standard

COR6 Transparent Pack of 20

Standard with brakes

COR6B Transparent Pack of 20

5-24 | Display accessories



CARDBOARD DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

Cardboard POS

ASSEMBLY ACCESSORIES

e Assembly connector in white ABS, for bonding into corrugated
cardboard
o Free-standing displays. Require 2 for a set.

Size: 40 x 36 x 81 mm - Capacity : 2 mm to 4 mm

COR11 White Pack of 100

e Assembly connector (L-shape) in translucent PP for bonding into
corrugated cardboard freestanding display stands.

L-shape - Capacity : 5 mm to 6 mm

COR12 Translucent Pack of 100

e Assembly connector (T-shape) in translucent PP for bonding into
corrugated cardboard freestanding display stands.

T-shape - Capacity : 5 mm to 6 mm

COR13 Translucent Pack of 100

Cardboard POS

ASSEMBLY SCREW

e Screw to be used with honeycomb cardboard and/or
polystyrene.

Length: 31 mm - @ head : 14 mm

COR18T Transparent Pack of 100

Length : 55 mm - @ head : 14 mm

COR19T Transparent Pack of 100

Length : 55 mm - @ head : 14 mm
COR19W White Pack of 100

A

Display accessories | 5-25

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



CARDBOARD DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

DISPLAY SHELF SUPPORT

e Black end caps (for support stalk) M
o 5
e Height opening end cap: 1 cm V %‘
Size:30x 30 x 35 mm
COR8 Black Pack of 59

e Support rail in black ABS,for use with end cap COR 8.
e Can be custom cut to length on request.

<
% %

¢

W Gg

10 mm

Size: 1200 x 28 x 10 mm

COR9 Black Pack of 25

SHELF TALKER CLIP

e Clear PVC extrusion 25 mm L x 14 mm H that slides firmly onto
the front of any traditional data strip. The small clip allows the
attachment of a shelf talker that focuses the shoppers attention

- on the items in that area. These clips are easily removed at the
: / end of a promotion, returning the front of the shelf area to it's
e ﬂ previous sleek appearance.

e Custom lengths available on request.

LAB30/25 Transparent Pack of 1000

DISPLAY HINGES

o Flexible hinge with adhesive in semitransparent ABS.

o e

20 mm ?—y' -
R

3
v I @ 5mm
@5 mm

20mm

Dimensions : 20 x 20 mm - @ hole : 5 mm

COR14 Transparent Pack of 100

e Flexible hinge in semitransparent ABS.

COR15 Transparent Pack of 100

5-26 | Display accessories



CARDBOARD DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

Cardboard POS SHELF SUPPORT CLIP

e For quick and secure assembly
of cardboard POS shelves

e Firm support.

e Supplied in 2 parts.

55 mm

Plastic

0 COR50 White
Pack of 100
COR50/B Black

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

Y

70 mm

RECYCLABLE

e Cardboard corro clip made from natural pulp and cardboard,
100% recyclable with cardboard waste

Cardboard
COR20 Cardboard White Pack of 100

e Low profile shelf support clip 26mm high for corrugated
cardboard FSDU shelves
e Supplied as male & female set

42 mm
ww 9z

Translucent Plastic

COR21 Translucent Pack of 100

Display accessories | 5-27



DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

ADHESIVE BUMP-ON Hemispheric

e |In transparent polyurethane with
permanent adhesive.

e Use as a non-slip foot.

e Absorbs shock and vibration.

o Delivered in sheets.

Transparente

Diameter Height

DOT4/8,5 2 8.5 mm 2.2 mm Pack of 450 stops (on sheet)

ADHESIVE BUMP-ON Cylindrical

e |n clear polyurethane with permanent adhesive.
e Use as a non-slip foot.

e Absorbs shock and vibration.

e Delivered in sheets.

Transparente

Diameter Height

DOT4/12,7 2 12.7 mm 3.5 mm Pack of 200 stops (on sheet)

ADHESIVE BUMP-ON Square

o |n clear polyurethane with permanent adhesive.
e Use as a non-slip foot.

e Absorbs shock and vibration.

e Delivered in sheets.

Transparente

Diameter Height

DOT5 12.7 x 12.7 mm 3 mm Pack of 200 stops (on sheet)

5-28 | Display accessories




DISPLAY MOVEMENT ACCESSORIES

TURNTABLE

o Allows products to be rotated in a display case, on a counter or
on any flat surface.

Diameter Colour
TAB3/100/T @ 100 mm Transparent
TAB3/150/T @ 150 mm Transparent Single
TAB3/225/T @ 225 mm Transparent

e Solar or battery powered turntable

Size 101 x 101 mm

Diameter Colour

TAB12 2 89 mm Transparent Single

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES

e Rocking action to wave media
and grab attention

wuw ool

W 89

SOL1 52 x 68 x 28 mm Single

Flashing LED light 3mm globe with adhesive pads both sides.

Colour
LED1/W White
LED1/R Red
LED1/B Blue Pack of 50
LED1/G Green
LED1/Y Yellow

90 day battery life, battery included.

Display accessories | 5-29



BINDING ACCESSORIES

FILE PRONG

o White metal file prong with adhesive backing.
e Can be mounted on request with our reference DOC3.

Dimensions : 150 x 9 mm

DOC1 White metal Pack of 50

o White PVC file prong.
i e Can be mounted on request with our reference DOCI1.

Dimensions : 95 x 12 mm

DOC3/PVC White PVC Pack of 50

ELASTICS

e Elastic cord with 2 metal ends.
e Other colours on request.
Black
ATT32/150 Max. length: 150 mm Pack of 100
e Elastic strap.
e Other colours on demand.
Black
ATT33/15 @ maxi : 150 mm
Pack of 100
ATT33/20 @ maxi : 200 mm
FLEXIBLE ADHESIVE POCKET Business card

e Adhesive pocket in clear polypropylene.
e “Helping hand» cutting on short edge.

BAD15 93 x 56 mm Pack of 100

FLEXIBLE ADHESIVE POCKET Corner

""lw e Clear PVC adhesive triangle.
30 x 30 mm
50 x 50 mm
100 x 100 mm Pack of 100
140 x 140 mm
150 x 150 mm

5-30 | Display accessories




HANDLES

HANDLES

24 mm
E

HND4/Z Black

HND4/T White
T o

166 mm

EI
N
N
HND2 Translucent Pack of 100

187 mm 156 mm

—_— — e T "
= =1 a——)
L —— | =
o
e Carrying handle in PP with reinforcement plate

HND5/W White
Pack of 100
HND5/B Black

Clear

Xy

FLEXIBLE STRIP

e Pad of 10 PET handless 15x200 mm.
e Pack of 1000 (100 blocks of 10).

o

;\d

EERIIITRL] PRI 3

KK KX X XXX KX XXX y

% R
v

BLI11 Dimensions : 200 x 15 mm Pack of 1000

Display accessories | 5-31

DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES



ANTI-THEFT ACCESSORIES

ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM Steel cable

o Anti-theft security pull box with adhesive base.
o Adhesive plate at the end of 95 cm cable.

Pack of 10

32 mm

o

50 mm

max 0,95 m max 0,95 m

@ 0,75 mm 30,75 mm
o L\
%‘m/“\:“ 2’; 20
e Anti-theft pull-box system for steel cable - end 20 c¢m rats tail
Base Cable
PUL2B 33 x 50 mm 2 0.75 mm, extends 900 mm Pack of 10

G Anti-theft pull-box system for steel cable - end with 9 cm rats tail
Base Cable

PUL2 33 x 50 mm 2 0.75 mm, extends 950 mm Pack of 10

PEN HOLDERS

o Adhesive pen clip.

Plastic - Size: 12 x 15 x 15 mm

PEN1 Cap. : from 6 up to 10 mm Pack of 100

e Adhesive expandable pen holder.

Metal - @ 20 mm -Heigth : 15 mm

PEN3 Cap. : from 6 up to 14 mm Pack of 100

5-32 | Display accessories



MERCHANDISING

SOLUTIONS

BEST
PRODUCT

You can easily find all our ‘BEST'
products anywhere in the
catalogue thanks to this
pictogram



GINOSSHIVISING R VAXNIBIYIN[@

CLIP STRIP

.

- Clip for products in sachets
o With header
e 12 clips

2 parts - extensible clip strip 6 stations

H108 Length 360 mm

2 parts - header 31 x 63 mm

HP108 Header for H108

12 CLIPS

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Clip strip - 12 stations with header -Length 740 mm - Header 31 x 63 mm

° SEL1 White

Black

SEL1/B

HANG STRIP

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Rigid

* Rigid.

e Hook for products in blister packs and satchets with hangsell holes.

o Header size: 35 x76 mm.

12 CLIPS

Foldable in 3 parts

H138 Length 600 mm

6-2 | Merchandising solutions

Pack of 25



CROSS-MERCHANDISING

With header HANG STRIP

o Flexible.

e Hanging system: hook for products in blister packs.
e With header.

e Total length: 600 mm.

e Transparent.

12 CLIPS

Header 41 x 64 mm

H125 @) Length 600 mm - 500u Pack of 50

Header 85 x 100 mm

SEL6 G Length 600 mm - 800 Pack of 25

With header

12 CLIPS

g

K

Header 33 x 53mm-500 u
H130 Length 540 mm Pack of 50

MERCHANDISING
SOLUTIONS

12 CLIPS

gt

K

Header 40 x 100 mm - 800 u
H128 Length 770 mm Pack of 25

18 CLIPS

Header 75 x 100 mm - 800 u
H188 Length 925 mm Pack of 25

Merchandising solutions | 6-3



GINOSSHIVISING R VA\NIBIIIN[@

HANG STRIP Rigid

e Hang Strip injection-moulded. Colour black or white, other colours
available on request.

Label holders : 54 x 80 mm - Length 650 mm / Clips : 12
H139 White Pack of 10

H139/B Black Pack of 10

HANG STRIP Rigid
o Clear polypropylene double-sided hang strip with 12 clips on each
sides.
Clips:2x 12

SEL11 Length 720 mm Pack of 10

o Metal shelf-top hook to hang SEL11 in flag position.

Metal - Wire @ : 3,7 mm
HOO10 Length 100 mm Pack of 10

e Metal clip strip with 12 clips, a header and suspension hook.

Metal - Label holder 35 x 55 mm / Clips : 12
MHS1 Length 820 mm Pack of 5

e Hang Strip in metal. Colour black or white, other colours available on
request.

Label holders : 36 x 70 mm - Length 860 mm / Clips : 15
SEL7 White Pack of 10

SEL7/B Black Pack of 10

e Premium hangtsrip without header.
o Metal hooks

Metal clips : 8
STR301 Length 730 mm Pack of 10

6-4 | Merchandising solutions



CROSS-MERCHANDISING

With header HANG STRIP

o Flexible.

e Hanging system: for tube @ max. 40 mm.
e Total length: 1030 mm.

e Transparent.

12 CLIPS
AND 1 LABEL HOLDER

Q

Label holder 90 x 100 mm

SEL601325 Length 1030 mm Pack of 50

Custom length optional header HANGING REELS

o Flexible.
e Hanging system: hook for products in blister packs.
e Supplied in reels with 2000 clips.
e Can be cut to suit your requirements.
e Optional header.
e Transparent.
Reel

SEL151/R 2000 hooks Single
Optional label holder
SEL152 30 x 80 mm Pack of 100

MERCHANDISING
SOLUTIONS

Transparent HANGING PEG

»

o Blister peg. 'LQ /

32 mm

A
r

Blister peg

CLI7T 32 x 20 mm Pack of 100

Discover our full range of S-hooks for

displaying hangstrips and clipstrips in
page 3-11
Merchandising solutions | 6-5




DIVIDERS

BREAKABLE DIVIDER XS - Small - Medium

|
e e s e e

e Scored every 25 mm.

e Adapts to the depth of the fitting.

e Contains 30% recycled PC.

e |deal for small and medium packs.

o Fitted with a rail, see pages 8.4 and 8.5.

XS - Height : 35 mm

DIV125972 Scored from 180 to 380 mm Pack of 50

R el LT T T S S

Small - Height : 55 mm

DIV125981 Scored from 180 to 380 mm
DIV125985 Scored from 280 to 480 mm Pack of 50
DIV125983 Scored from 380 to 580 mm

Medium - Height : 100 mm

DIV125984 Scored from 280 to 480 mm Pack of 50
DIV125989 Scored from 380 to 580 mm Pack of 25

6-6 | Merchandising solutions



DIVIDERS

Small - Medium - XL REVERSO®DIVIDER

e Reversible and contorred.

e Contains 30% recycled PET.

e |deal for small, medium and large packs.
o Fitted with the rails on page 8.4 and 8.5.

Small - Height : 55 mm
DIV125911 Length : 280 mm
DIV125913 Length : 330 mm
DIV125915 Length : 380 mm Pack of 50
DIV125917 Length : 430 mm

DIV125919 Length : 480 mm

Medium - Height : 100 mm

DIV125931 Length : 280 mm
DIV125933 Length : 330 mm
DIV125935 Length : 380 mm Pack of 25
DIV125937 Length : 430 mm

DIV125939 Length : 480 mm

XL - Height : 180 mm

DIV125942 Length : 280 mm
DIV125944 Length : 380 mm
Pack of 10
DIV125946 Length : 480 mm

DIV125948 Length : 580 mm

Merchandising solutions | 6-7

MERCHANDISING
SOLUTIONS



DIVIDER RAILS

RAIL FOR DIVIDER WITH STOP Adhesive

e Keeps small and medium size products at the front of the shelf.
e Stop with fixing rail for integrated divider.

e Can be used with the dividers on page 6-6 and 6-7.

o Adhesive or magnetic version available.

e Cut down to required size.

Transparent adhesive
Stop Base x Length
RAL123205 30mm  25x 1325 mm
Pack of 10
RAL123211 60mm 40 x 1325 mm
Transparent magnetic
Stop Base x Length
RAL123253 30mm  25x 1325 mm
Pack of 10
RAL123219 60mm 40 x 1325 mm
SEGMENTATION RAIL Adhesive

e Designed to hold small format products at the front of the shelf.
e 30mm height stop with integrated divider fixing rail.

o Adhesive or magnetic base.

e Made of PVC.

30x1325mm
RAL123311 Adhesive - without rail Pack of 10
Adhesive
e Allows dividers to be fitted to all types of support.
e PVC
e Custom sizes supplied on request.
Narrow 12 mm - Transparent adhesive
RAL1 Length 900 mm Pack of 10
RAIL FOR DIVIDER Adhesive

o Clear Bullnose PVC data strip, 30mm ticket height with 19mm
adhesive & T-Rail. Tickets are being inserted into the curved front.

o Adheres to the top surface of shelf and acts as a light weight stock
barrier, used with dividers.

e Custom sizes supplied on request.

Length : 900 mm
RAL4 Height : 25 mm Pack of 50

e Clear flat data strip shelf stopper, 25 mm ticket height.
e Adhesive base 28 mm wide with T-rail for dividers
e Custom sizes supplied on request.

Length : 895 mm
RAL6 Height : 25 mm Pack of 50

6-8 | Merchandising solutions



DIVIDER RAILS

Adhesive RAIL FOR DIVIDER

Standard 16 mm - Transparent adhesive

RAL123120 Length 1325 mm Pack of 10

AVAILABLE IN BLACK ON REQUEST
CUSTOM CUT TO REQUIRED LENGTH

Standard 16 mm - White magnetic

RAL123130 Length 1325 mm Pack of 10

Adhesive or magnetic

MERCHANDISING
SOLUTIONS

e Compact customisable multifuntion profile.

e Universal rear rail for merchandising accessories (dividers, etc.).
e 2 clips to customise the profile and add accessories.

e Available in magnetic or adhesive.

e Made of transparent PVC.

CUSTOM CUT TO REQUIRED LENGTH

Transparent adhesive

RAL123181 Length 1325 mm Pack of 10

Transparent magnetic

RAL123185 Length 1325 mm Pack of 10

Merchandising solutions | 6-9



DIVIDER STOPS

DIVIDER STOP

Small - Médium - XL

6-10 | Merchandising solutions

o Fitted to the front of Reverso® dividers.
e Designed to hold products at the front of the shelf.
e Made of PET.

Small - “T" central - Height 40 mm

DIV125901 40 x 40 mm Pack of 50

Small - “L" right and left hand - Height 40 mm

DIV125903 40 x 33 mm 10 pairs

Medium - “T” central - Height 90 mm

DIV125905 90 x 40 mm Pack of 50

Medium - “L" right and left hand - Height 90 mm

DIV125907 90 x 33 mm 10 pairs

XL - “T” central - Height 120 mm

DIV125908 120 x 99 mm Pack of 50

XL - “L" right and left hand - Height 150 mm

DIV125910 120 x 33 mm 10 pairs




STRIPS AND STANDS

Transparent MAGNETIC STAND

e Fitted to a metal tray.

e Contains 30% recycled PC.

e Magnetic base.

e Compatible with baseplate ref PUS124108.

Height 150 mm - Width 90 mm

PUS124211 Length 140 mm Pack of 10

Transparent BREAKABLE STRIP AND STAND KIT

e Consists of a stand fitted into a PC strip (30% recycled).
e PET stand (30% recycled).

e Scored every 50 mm.

o Fitted to the divider rail.

Stand height 130 mm - Width 90 mm

PUS124205 Scored from 330 to 580 mm Pack of 15

STRIP AND STAND KIT ACCESSORIES

MERCHANDISING
SOLUTIONS

e Pull to help bring products to the e Baseplate (enhances the

front. stand and optimises product
o for use with the strip and stand support).
kit PUS124205. e Fitted to stand ref PUS124211
e Made from PC. - PUS124205.
e Made of PET.
Baseplate for stand
PUS124108 130 x 180 mm Pack of 15
Pull

\
¥,
/

PUS124207 Scored from 330 to 570 mm Pack of 50

Merchandising solutions | 6-11



MEDIUM-STRENGTH PUSHER With stop

e Designed to automatically push products to the front of the shelf.
e Attaches to the divider rail.

o Width 40 mm.

e With or without integrated stop depending on the model.

o Fitted with the different types of rails on pages pages 6-8 to 6-9.

AVAILABLE IN
DIFFERENT LENGTHS

(PLEASE ENQUIRE)
Medium force : 6 Newton
PUS124523 Length 380 mm Pack of 20
STRONG PUSHER With Stop

AVAILABLE IN
DIFFERENT LENGTHS
(PLEASE ENQUIRE)

High strength : 9 Newton

PUS124533 Length 380 mm Pack of 20

MEDIUM-STRENGTH PUSHER Without Stop

AVAILABLE IN
DIFFERENT LENGTHS
(PLEASE ENQUIRE)

Medium force : 6 Newton

PUS124563 Length 380 mm Pack of 20

6-12 | Merchandising solutions



VISUAL

SUPPORTS

BEST
PRODUCTS

You can easily find

all our reference products
anywhere in the catalogue
using this pictogram

VISUAL
SUPPORTS



FREE-STANDING TICKET HOLDER

ANGLED TICKET HOLDER Clear base

e Clear polystyrene ticket stand.

Height 10 mm - Max. ticket thickness : 1 mm

TIC8 Base 60 x 40 mm Pack of 100

VERTICAL TICKET HOLDER Clear base

e Discreet double-sided presentation of the ticket.

Height 10 mm - Max. ticket thickness : 1 mm

TIC9 Base 50 x 40 mm Pack of 100

LARGE CAPAPCITY TICKET HOLDER Clear acrylic

e |deal for food identification, table numbers & small signs.
e Display double-sided card
e Capacity up to 3 mm

Height 30 mm - Ticket thickness : up to 3 mm

LEA52/T Base 50 x 45 x 30 mm Pack of 64

CARD STANDS Transparent

e Double-sided presentation of the ticket.
e Clear or black base.

Height 30 mm - Transparent plexi - Ticket thickness : up to 3 mm

LEA31/T Base 105 x 70 mm Pack of 10

7-2 1 Visual supports



Round base

25 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness: 0.5 mm

Transparent  pace . 50mm

Rod : 50mm Pack of 10

Black

Rectangular base

25 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness: 0.5 mm
40 x 75 mm - Rod : 100 mm Pack of 10

Magnet base

Spring clip 20 mm - Max. thickness: 3 mm

Base @ : 20 mm - Rod : 12 mm Pack of 25

Removable Adhesive

Max. ticket thickness : 1 mm - Non-permanent adhesive

Base Height

2 20 mm 10 mm Pack of 100



Metal

Max. ticket thickness : 1 mm

Height : 78 mm Pack of 50

White PVC

Max. ticket thickness : 0,5 mm

Height : 55 mm Pack of 100
White PVC
£
£
8 £
(=)
©
€ €
€ 1S
wn ™
& =

Max. ticket thickness : 1 mm
Height : 103 mm (clip 60 mm) Pack of 50

Height : 125 mm (clip 80 mm) Pack of 100




Transparent

A\
. e &

e Clips onto stands 1 to 7 mm thick.
Max. ticket thickness : 0,5 to 1,5 mm
12 x 40 mm Pack of 100

Transparent

e Used with tubes @ 25 mm

40 mm Pack of 100

Transparent

e Can be fixed on bottle necks with a diameter of 50 mm.

Max. ticket thickness : 0,5 mm

60 x 40 mm Single




TICKET HOLDER

TICKET HOLDER WITH SRING CLIP Hinged

e Acrylic POS Clip with swivel and card holder.

25 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 0,5 mm

TIC27 Transparent Pack of 25

DOUBLE SPRING CLIP Hinged

o Acrylic double POS Clip with swivel joint.

4,60 €

20 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 8 mm

HP2100 Length : 92 mm Pack of 25

DOUBLE SPRING CLIP Hinged

| o Acrylic double POS Clip with swivel joints and 100 mm stem.

20 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 8 mm

HP2210 Length : 195 mm Pack of 10

TICKET HOLDER WITH CLAW GRIP Hinged

e Acrylic POS Clip with 100 mm stem and swivel joint..
o This useful ticket holder has a claw grip, ideal for shelf edges or
poles.

100 mm

50 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 0,5 mm

7-6 | Visual supports



Universal

80 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 5 mm

Length : 102 mm

Length : 160 mm

Rotating

] i

' g maxi 25 mm

&=

80 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 5 mm

Length : 107 mm

Multi angle

o Adjustable ratchet action for
larger, heavier signs.

80 mm holder - Max. ticket thickness : 5 mm

Length : 103 mm

Pack of 10

Pack of 25

Pack of 25

Pack of 25




Rectangular

o Adhesive pocket in clear polypropylene.
e Short edge opening.

Size Lg/mm H/mm
A5 148 210

Pack of
A4 210 297 100
A3 297 420

Rectangular

e Soft PVC pockets with 3 holes on header for hanging.

Custom sizes on request (MOQ applies)

1/3 A4 (94 x 210 mm)

A7 (75 x 105 mm)

A6 (105 x 148 mm)

A5 (210 x 148 mm) Pack of 100
A5 (210 x 148 mm)

A4 (210 x 297 mm)

A4 (297 x 210 mm)

Business card

e Adhesive pocket in clear polypropylene.
e “Helping hand» cutting on short edge.

° 93 x 56 mm Pack of 100



SLEEVES

U

ET ADHESIVE SLEEVE

e Clear sleeve in Crystal PET.
e Fixed with 2 adhesive strips on reverse.

ANTI-REFLECTIVE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vertical - Portrait
POC2/A7V A7 (75 x 105 mm)
POC2/A6V A6 (105 x 148 mm)
POC2/A5V A5 (148 x 210 mm) Pack of 10
POC2/A4V A4 (210 x 297 mm)

POC2/A3V A3 (297 x 420 mm)

Horizontal - Landscape

POC2/A7H A7 (105 x 75 mm)

POC2/A6H A6 (148 x 105 mm)

POC2/A5H A5 (210 x 148 mm) Pack of 10
0 POC2/A4H A4 (297 x 210 mm)

POC2/A3H A3 (420 x 297 mm)
( avaialble in removable adhesive on demand)
PET MAGNETIC SLEEVE
e Clear sleeve in Crystal PET. -—-_
e Fixed with 2 magnetic strips on reverse. —_— N
— |
|| T 2
Transparent - Vertical - Portrait '
Size W/mm H/mm
POC4/A5V A5 148 210 Eaelk aff
POC4/A4V A4 210 297 10
Transparent - Horizontal - Landscape
Size W/mm H/mm
POC4/A5H A5 210 148 Eaelk aff a' £
POC4/A4H A4 297 210 gL 29
55
7]
PVC REPOSITIONABLE ADHESIVE - MAGNETIC OPENING

THANKS TO ITS MAGNETIC CLOSURE USE FRONT /

REPOSITIONABLE AND QUICK VISUAL CHANGE
<
BACK ON GLASS

Transparent - Black or grey borders

Size W/mm H/mm
POC10/A4 Ad 210 297
Pack of 2
POC10/A3 A3 297 420

Visual supports | 7-9



Aluminium section

e Snap opening system with square corners.
e Portrait or landscape mounting.
e Available in colour on request.

Size W/mm H/mm  25mm Profile
A5 148 210
A4 210 297
A3 297 420 Single
A2 420 594
Al 594 841

32 mm profile
AO 84,1 118,9 Single

Aluminium section

e A1l double sided A-frame for corflure inserts.

e Top flaps open and close to insert media.

e Supplied with plastic backing sheet and clear front cover on both
sides.

Size W/mm H/mm

Al 594 841 Single



Aluminium section

e A-board with two aluminium clip-on frames with mitred corners.
e A1:594 x 841 mm

Size
Al Regular

Single
Al Waterproof

Also available with round corners.

On spring foot

e Stand with two aluminium clip-on frames fixed back to back on a
spring support that is wind resistant.

Size W/mm H/mm
Al 594 841

Single
AO 841 1189

e Aluminium stand with square
corners.

e Plastic base with 2 springs (filled
with water or sand) guaranteeing
good stability and wind resistance. _"‘

e Available in black or greysilver.

e Supplied with anti-reflective plastic
protection.

e Supplied unassembled.

Size/mm W/mm  H/mm 25 mm section
Al 594 841 Single

AO 841 1189 Single

Single




Aluminium

e Free-standing A1 Snap Frame & Brochure Tray on 1,8M Combo
Pole, heavy base for extra stability & rubber coated to avoid marking
floors. Available in silver or black.

e Option for double-sided or without brochure tray, other sizes &
configurations available on request.

o NOT WATERPROOF.

Pole height : 1,8 m - Poster size : A1 -Tray : A3 landscape
Silver

Single
Black

Aluminium

e Silver menu board with angled snap frame.
e Adjustable orientation portrait or landscape.

Size H. Total
A3 1200 mm

Single
A4 850 mm

Aluminium

o Adjustable heigth, adjustable
angle from O to 90 degrees,
adjustable orientation
(portrait or landscape).

e Heavy base for stability.

Size Heigth

A3 1200 mm
Single
A4 850 mm




2 sides

e Made from aluminium and finished in wood color pattern.

Size 25 mm section

600 x 800 mm Single

water erasable

e Colour chalkboard marker.10 mm wide.
e Pack of 5 markers ( green, yellow, orange , red , pink).

Size 25 mm section

Green, yellow , orange , red , pink Single

e White chalkboard marker.10 mm wide.
e Pack of 3 white markers.

Size 25 mm section

White Single

With adhesive

e Cardboard strut with adhesive.
e Ready to fold and apply to signs.

Height : 179 mm - Base : 72mm
Height : 238 mm - Base : 95mm Pack of 50

Height : 298 mm - Base : 154mm







Floor standing

e A4 brochure and leaflet
dispenser with durable
polycarbonate tray and
aluminium stand.

e Available in portrait or

landscape.
A4 Portrait Tray
Total height : 1000 mm Single
A4 Landscape Tray
Total height : 1000 mm Single

Aluminium

e Rolling cylinder banner holder.

e 365 mm base support legs. -
e 3 pieces back support. -'1 1
e Comes with carry bag.

800 x 2000 mm Single B

Foldable

e Foldable ‘zig-zag’ display with lightweight aluminium frame and 6
transparent plexiglass shelves for displaying documents.
e Easy to transport and set up.

6 shelves (supplied with its carry case) - A4 tray

Base/mm H/mm Lip height

0 290x380 1500 25 mm Single



BROCHURE HOLDER

WALL BROCHURE HOLDER Single pocket

L 1
[
o Perforated back for wall mounting.

e Ribbed base for perfect retention of the sheets in the bin.

Depth : 35 mm

Size W/mm H/mm
LEA6/DLWB 1/3 A4 107 145
LEA5/A5PWB A5 155 155 Pack of 10
LEA4/A4PWB A4 232 240

e For references LEA45/3-A4 and LEA45/A5 only.

1 bin - Adhesive

e PVC brochure holder fixed with a permanent adhesive.
Adhesive soft PVC - Supplied flat - Depth : 35 mm
Size W/mm H/mm

LEA3H/DL 1/3 A4 115 220 Pack of 10

CARD HOLDER 1 or 8 pockets

e For business cards up to 105 mm wide.
Q Length : 110 x 55 mm - Capacity : 23 mm:

LEA1/BIZ/L Landscape pocket Pack of 24

@ Dimensions : 200 x 95 x 98 mm - Capacity : 23 mm:

LEA1/BIZ/L8 Landscape 8 pockets (2x4) Pack of 24

7-16 1 Visual supports



Single pocket

e |deal for presenting documents on counter.
e Ribbed base for perfect retention of the sheets in the bin.
e Landscape available on request

Depth : 35 mm
Size W/mm H/mm
1/3 A4 107 188
A5 155 195 Pack of 10
A4 232 275
Multipocket

e Multi-level counter or wall brochure holder in transparent
polystyrene.
e 2 tier and 3 tier versions available on request

4 bins
Size DL

Size A5 Pack of 4

Size A4



Spring clip

o Metal ticket and card holder with suspension eyelet.

Max. ticket thickness : 5 mm
L '\ J eye

27 mm 10 mm 5 mm Pack of 100

With retractor

e Extendable cable fixed to a round clip.
Cable length : 850 mm - @ : 31 mm
Colour
Transparent blue

Pack of 10
Black

Magnetic

e Rectangular magnetic badge holder.
e Sold as set ( 1 adhesive magnetic base + 1 magnetic top )

45 mm

L W

45 mm 13 mm Pack of 50

e Round magnetic badge holder.
e Sold as set ( 1 adhesive magnetic base + 1 magnetic top)

17 mm

@ 17 mm Pack of 100 sets




Adhesive

e Adhesive badge clip with safety pin.

L w
24 mm 14 mm
24 mm 19 mm

24 mm 19 mm

e White plastic adhesive safety pin.

L W

38 mm 8 mm

Clip

Pin
32 mm
No pin

34mm

Colour

White

Pack of 100

Pack of 100

Strap clip

Pack of 25



With pin

e Supplied with card.

Length Height

90 mm 54 mm Pack of 50

Strap clip
eClear rigid PVC badge holder with euroslot eyelet..
Length Height
86 mm 55 mm Pack of 50

Pocket with adhesive

Long-side opening with thumb cut-out.

60 x 95 mm Pack of 100

Short-side opening with thumb cut-out.

60 x 95 mm Pack of 100



e Clear PVC badge holder with oval suspension eye in top
(without clip).

Length Height

86 mm 55 mm Pack of 50

Strap clip

52 x 90 mm Pack of 100

Spring Clip + Breakaway joint
2 x Spring Clip + Breakaway joint

Pack of 100
Swivel Snap hook

2 x Swivel clipper



Large model

o Supplied with A4 landscape header card.
e Constructed of high quality acrylic.

e Super grip, non slip rubber feet .

e Slot size : 150 x 10 mm. 1
o Lockable - supplied with 2 keys.

Acrylic 4 mm with showcard stand (220 x 290 mm)

H/mm Lg/mm D/mm

240 310 210 Single

Small model

e Supplied with A5 landscape header card.
e Constructed of high quality acrylic.

e Super grip, non slip rubber feet.

e Slot size : 110 x 10 mm. 1
e Lockable - supplied with 2 keys.

Acrylic 3 mm with showcard stand - Standard

H/mm Lg/mm D/mm

180 220 150 Single

Clear injected

H/mm Lg/mm D/mm

120 102 102 Pack of 20



HANG TABS

BEST
PRODUCT

You can easily find

all our BEST products
anywhere in the catalogue
using this pictogram

HANG TABS



HANG TABS

@ A VERY WIDE RANGE

OF PRODUCTS

Adhesive hangers that
allow you to hang all types
of packaging or to strengthen or repair
them.

MADE IN
EUROPE SINCE 1992

100% RECYCLABLE

Our Hang Tabs are made
of PET, a common category
1 plastic recognised by the
recycling sector.

l CHOOSE ITS USE
REPAIRING

8-2 | Hang tabs

CUSTOMISED

Your Hang Tabs can be
customised according to your
needs or to facilitate specific

packaging. W

! CHOOSE ITS HOOK

=
)

DELTA SLOT: Reference to the USA.
Suitable for single or double arms.

EUROSLOT: European reference for single or
double arms. Excellent hold.
Also available as a double tab.

ROUND HOLE: Suitable for single arms.
Ideal for small and light products.
Also available as a double tab.

OPEN HOOK: Allows the product to be removed
from any position on the arm.



HANG TABS

THE WIDTH OF THE PACKAGING

Self-adhesive surface
from 15 to 30 mm wide
depending on model

Self-adhesive surface
50 x 50 mm

HOOK
RANGE

SELECT THE RIGHT HANG TAB RANGE ACCORDING TO

Self-adhesive surface
40 x 35 mm

Self-adhesive surface
18 to 65 mm

I CHOOSE THE HANG TAB ACCORDING TO THE WEIGHT

OF THE PACKAGING

THE FLEXI RANGE:
A MAXIMUM
WEIGHT 250/300 G

- Consists of:
> arigid upper part in 250 > a flexible
adhesive lower part to match the shape
of your packaging or to stick onto the
packaging

- Available in rolls, sheets
or blocks but never in bulk.

- Once positioned on the packaging, the
flexible part allows you to fold down
the upper part without disturbing the
packaging of the boxes.

THE RIGID RANGE:
MAXIMUM WEIGHT 400 G

- Consists of a rigid 380u PET support with:
> Either a high quality double-sided
acrylic adhesive. > Or a permanent foam
to absorb variations in the flatness of
the product.

- Available in rolls, sheets or bulk but
never in blocks.

- 2 finishes:
> A non-folding product that can disturb
overwrapping - some folding references.

H CHOOSE ITS POSITIONING

LOOSE SHEETS

(/]
<
=
o
z
g
L

Hang tabs | 8-3




DELTA SLOT HANG TABS

SUITABLE FOR USE ON SINGLE OR DOUBLE ARMS

RIGID 380u

e Medium hang tab, rounded corners.
e Packed in a box.

} Rigid - Standard adhesive : 18 mm

0 BLI321/1000 Large : 40 x 34 mm Pack of 1000

e Large Hang tab, rounded corners.
A e Packed in rolls
Rigid - Standard adhesive : 22 mm
BLI382/2000 Large : 45 x 45 mm Reel of 2000

FLEXI 250p

e Large
e Pad of 10 hang tabs. -
e Packed in boxes 1000. EQ FOLDABLE

Foldable - Flexi adhesive : 28 mm

BLI1004/1000 Large : 50 x 50 mm Pack of 1000

8-4 | Hang tabs



EUROSLOT HANG TABS

- "’F'--FFF . 5 '.
g
e Large hang tab Saddle hanger, rounded corners.

e Packed in rolls.
e 3 Folding lines

Rigid - Standard adhesive : 18 mm

BLI155/2000 Large : 50 x 100 mm Roll of 2000

e Large hang tab, square shape. FOLDABLE

e Block of 10 hang tabs.
e Packed in boxes of 1000.

Foldable - Flexi adhesive : 28 mm
° BLI5/1000 Large : 50 x 50 mm Pack of 1000

e Large hang tabs with rounded corners.

e Packed in rolls. 0
FOLDABLE

Foldable - Flexi adhesive : 27 mm
BLI360/R1000 Large : 50 x 50 mm Roll of 1000

e Medium hang tabs with rounded corners.

e Packed in rolls. FOLDABLE

Foldable - Flexi adhesive: 16 mm

BLI364/1000 Large : 44 x 37 mm Roll of 1000
0
]
BLI364/4000 Large : 44 x 37 mm Roll of 4000 E
[¢)
z
g
T
e Medium hang tabs with rounded corners.
e On sheet of 24, 50 sheets per pack. DOUBLE
EUROSLOT
Foldable - Flexi adhesive : 15 mm
INER YAV  |arge : 40 x 35 mm Pack of 1200

Hang tabs | 8-5



ROUND HANG TABS

ADAPTED FOR A USE ON SIMPLE HOOK
ENSURE THE HANGING OF SMALL SIZE AND LIGHT PRODUCT

FLEXI 250p

e Small hang tab, @ hole 10 mm.
o Block of 10 hang tabs.
o Packed in boxes of 1000.

FOLDABLE

Foldable - Standard adhesive : 25 mm

BLI1011/1000 Dimensions : 25 x 50 mm Pack of 1000

e Small Hang tab, round top, @ hole 10 mm.
e On sheets of 48, 42 sheets per pack.

e)
‘e

Rigid - Standard adhesive : 9 mm

BLI55430/1000 Dimensions : 20 x 31 mm Pack of 2000

FOLDABLE

CONTACT US FOR A SAMPLE PACK SELECTION TODAY!" 3y
4

8-6 | Hang tabs



HOOK HANG TABS

4
iy

e

THE PRODUCS WHEREVER
THE POSITION ON THE HOOKS.

RIGID 380u

® Roll of 1000 small hang tabs. c
e Packed as a roll. FOLDABLE
Rigid - Standard adhesive : 12 mm

0 SRELYVZT B Dimensions : 22 x 35 mm Roll of 1000

RIGID 500pu
® Roll of 1000 or 3000 small hang tabs. g
® Packing in rolls. FOLDABLE
Foldable - Standard adhesive : 18 mm
L BLI391/1000 Dimensions : 28 x 45 mm Roll of 1000

BLI391/3000 Dimensions : 28 x 45 mm Roll of 3000

® Pack of 1000 medium hang tabs. g
® Packing in sheets. FOLDABLE

Foldable - Foam adhesive : 18 mm

RERZRYWALLEN Dimensions : 30 x 45 mm Roll of 1000

HANG TABS

WE HAVE A MUCH LARGER RANGE OF HANGTABS THAT
CAN BE MADE TO ORDER.
CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS



HOOK HANG TABS

INJECTED

e Box of 1000 injected tabs. :
® Packed in a box. E@ FOLDABLE
Injected - Foam adhesive : 8 mm

o BLI502 Width : 18 mm Pack of 1000

® Box of 1000 injected tabs.
® Packed in a box.

Injected - Foam adhesive : 8 mm

BLI516 Width : 36 mm Pack of 1000

® Box of 1000 injected tabs.
® Packed in a box.

Injected - Foam adhesive : 8 mm

BLI522 Width : 50 mm Pack of 1000

8-8 | Hang tabs



SPECIAL HANG TABS

RIGID 'U'HANG TAB 250y

e Roll of ‘U’ hang tabs
e Packing in rolls.

FOLDABLE O /

Foldable - Standard adhesive : 2 strips of 9 x 32 mm
BLI398/1000 Dimensions : 32 x 62 mm Roll of 1000

BLI398/4000 Dimensions : 32 x 62 mm Roll of 4000

FLEXIBLE STRIP

OO0 G000 0 0%

elelee

DR

e Pad of 10 PET flexi handles 15x200.
e Pack of 1000 (100 pads of 10).

0 BLI11 Dimensions : 200 x 15 mm Pack of 1000

SUPPORT

e Roll of 6000.
e Packed in rolls.

BLI375/6000 Dimensions : 45 x 18 mm Roll of 6000

"Euroslot" hole HOLE PUNCHER

o Retail Hole Puncher for Packaging
e Capacity 1.5mm Cardboard or 1mm PVC
e Hole size: 32mm by 6.5mm (9mm peak)

HANG TABS

HANS50 "Euroslot" hole Single

Hang tabs | 8-9



REQUEST A SAMPLE

gvailable on
| email or visit
needs

Free* samp\es
most items, cal
today to discuss your

Company: .. ... Department: ...
R D Nt L
ALArS S
Postcode: ... City:
Tel: FaX: oo
EMail address: ... .o

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Ref.: Page: Ref.: Page:

Need to buy bulk?

Call or email us for competitive bulk order and trade pricing.

Request your samples

@ WEBSITE EMAIL TEL
www.hanganddisplay.com.au sales@hanganddisplay.com.au 029708 3774

*Shipping charges and maximum sample quantities apply.



X3ANI




ALPHABETICAL
INDEX

ALUMINIUM WOBBLERS
ACCESSORIES FOR HOOKS ..
ACRYLIC ACCESSORIES
ADHESIVE HOOKS

AISLE BLADE HOLDERS
ALUMINIUM ERAMES
ALUMINIUM STANDS
ANTI-THEFT ACCESSORIES ..

BADGES .
BANNER HANGERS BASES .

BANNER TETHERS.
BINDING ACCESSORIES
BINDING SCREWS.
BROCHURE HOLDER

CARD.HOLDERS & GRIPS
CARDBOARD. DISPLAY ACCESSORIES ...
CHALKBOARD

CLAMP POSTER HOLDERS ...

COUPON HOLDER
CROSS-MERCHANDISING

DELTA SLOT HANG TABS

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

DISPLAY MOVEMENT ACCESSORIES
DIVIDER RAILS

DIVIDER STOPS

DIVIDERS

DOUBLE-SIDED

DOUBLE-SIDED. PADS

9-2 | Index



EUROSLOT HANG.TABS....... . - . . . 85

|

‘FLAG’ CLIP. HANGER . . - - . . 1-13
FLAG HOLDER ... . . - - . . . 2-8
FLIPPER LABEL HOLDERS ... . - - . . 4-6
FREE-STANDING SIGN HOLDER . . . . . 7-12
FREE-STANDING TICKET HOLDER . . . . . 7-2

I

GRIP HANGER ... . . - . . .15
GRIPS AND.HINGES . - . . . . 57

I

HANDLES . . . - - . . 5-31
HANGER CHAINS . . - - . . . 3-16
HEADER HOLDERS . . - - . 29
HOOK & LOOP..... . . . . . . 5-11
HOOK HANG TABS . . - - . . 87
HOOK SECURITY.ACCESSORIES . . . - . 5-23

|

LABEL HOLDER ... - . . . - . 4-2
LABEL HOLDER..... . . - . . . 7-5

MAGNETIC ROLLS. . . . . . . 5-12
MAGNETIC SIGN HOLDERS. . . . . . 2 1-12
MAGNETIC SUPERGRIP . . . . . 111
METAL HOOKS ... . . . . . 2311
METAL HOOKS ... . . . . . . 5-20

NYLON SUSPENSION WIRE. . . . . . . 3-8
NYLON TIES . . 5-8

Index | 9-3



PET WOBBLERS ... . . . .
PIN TICKET HOLDERS . . . .74
PLASTIC HOOKS. . . . . .. 5-15
PLASTIC STUDS ... . . . .. 55
POCKETS . . . .. 7-8
PUSHERS . . . . 6-12

RINGS.... . . . .. 3-14
ROD HANGERS ... . - - .. 3-10
ROUND. HANG TABS . - - .. 86

|

SHELF BANNER HANGERS.... . . . 2-2
SNAP.FRAMES....... . - - .. 7-14
SNAPRIVETS........ . - - . 52
SPECIAL HANG TABS . - - .. 89
STRIPS AND.STANDS . - - . 6-11
SUCTION CUPS ... . - - .. 3-18
SUPERGRIP . . . .. 1-8
SUPERGRIP.FOR WIRE ATTACHMENT.... . - .. 1-15
SUSPENDED CEILING ATTACHMENTS. .. - - .. 36
SUSPENSION . HOOK RODS.... - - .. 3-9
SUSPENSION HOOKS . - - . 3-17

|

TAGGING GUNS.... - - - .. 5-10
TICKET HOLDER ... . - - .. 7-5

H

WALL BANNER HANGERS...... . - .. 2-6
WINDOW.SUPERGRIPS . - - . 1-14
WIRE HANGING SYSTEMS .. - - .. 3-12
WOBBLERS . - - . 14

9-4 | Index



REFERENCE NO.
INDEX

REF REF

ABWC 1-11 BAN16/H 2-2 CAL2 3-22 COR6B 5-24
ACH 3-7 BAN17/H 2-3 CAL3 3-22 CORS8 5-26
APS/A1/BT/B 7-12  BAN21 2-4 CAL4 3-22 COR9 5-26
APS/A1/BT/S 7-12  BAN30/A 2-6 CAL5 3-23  CPE/1000 4-6
ATT14 3-15 BAN30/B 2-6 CAL6 3-23  CPE/1200 4-6
ATT14 5-8 BAN3O0/L 2-6 CAL7 3-23 CPE/914 4-6
ATT18/120/Z 5-9  BAN30/P 2-6 CAL8 3-23  DIS11/3 5-5
ATT18/200/Z 5-9  BAN31 2-7 CAL10 3-23 DIS11/6 5-5
ATT22/50 3-15 BAN31/ACC/A 2-6 CHA3 3-16 DIS11/9 5-5
ATT32/150 5-30 BAN32 2-7 CHA9 3-14 DIS13/10/BLK 5-4
ATT33/15 5-30 BAN33 2-7 CHA9/30 3-14  DIS13/10/NKL 5-4
ATT33/20 5-30 BAN34 2-3 CLI10 3-17 DIS13/10/T 5-4
ATT9A-125 5-9  BLI1004/1000 8-4 CLI17 3-17 DIS13/10/WHT 5-4
ATT9B-225 5-9  BLI1011/1000 8-6 CLI17 7-18  DIS13/12/BLK 5-4
BAC1/190 7-13  BLI11 5-31 CLI22 1-16  DIS13/12/NKL 5-4
BAC1/240 7-13  BLI11 8-9 CLI23 1-16  DIS13/12/WHT 5-4
BAC1/305 7-13  BLI155/2000 8-5 CLI6/10T 3-17 DIS13/15/NKL 5-4
BAD1 7-19  BLI321/1000 8-4 CLI9 3-17 DIS13/15/T 5-4
BAD12 7-20  BLI360/R1000 8-5 CLI9/B 3-17 DIS13/20/NKL 5-4
BAD15 5-30 BLI364/1000 8-5 COR11 5-25 DIS13/25/NKL 5-4
BAD15 7-8  BLI364/4000 8-5 COR12 5-25 DIS13/5/NKL 5-4
BAD15 7-20  BLI375/6000 8-9 COR13 5-25 DIS13/5/T 5-4
BAD16 7-21  BLI382/2000 8-4 COR14 5-26 DIS13/ACC/O0G 3-16
BAD19 7-21  BLI391/1000 8-7 COR15 5-26 DIS13/ACC/O0G 5-4
BAD1B 7-19  BLI391/3000 8-7 COR18T 5-25 DIS14/156 5-5
BAD1BP 7-19  BLI394/1000 8-7 COR19T 5-25 DIS14/21 5-5
BAD23 7-20  BLI398/1000 8-9 CORI9W 5-25 DIS14/26 5-5
BAD26 7-20  BLI398/4000 8-9 COR2 5-24  DIS14/50 5-5
BAD33 7-19  BLI5/1000 8-5 COR20 5-27 DIS14/62 5-5
BAD5 7-19  BLI502 8-8 COR21 5-27 DIS19/15 5-3
BAD54/B 7-18 BLI516 8-8 COR3 5-24 DIS19/22 5-3
BAD54/BLU 7-18  BLI522 8-8 COR4 5-24  DIS19/38 5-3
BANO2 7-15  BLI55429/1200 8-5 COR5 5-24  DIS21/9 5-3
BAN12 2-4  BLI55430/1000 8-6 COR50 5-27 DIS5/12 5-2
BAN13 2-2  BLI55431/1000 8-7 COR50/B 5-27 DIS5/20 5-2
BAN14 2-2 BRO4 7-15 COR6 5-24  DIS5/25 5-2

Index | 9-5



REF

DIS6/12
DISé6/3
DIS6/6
DIS6/9
DIS8/5
DIS9/3
DIS9/5
DOC1
DOC3/PVC
DOT4/12,7
DOT4/8,5
DOT5
DRH10
DRH14
DRH15
DRH3
DRH5
FLA10
FLA11

FLA2

FLA7

FLA8

FLA9
FOA10/25 *
FOA4/RT15 *
FOT5/25
FOT5/40
FRA10
FRA11
FRA12
HANO
HAN1
HAN10
HAN12/1200
HAN12/1900
HAN13
HAN15
HAN16

HAN17

9-6 |

PAGE

Index

&
(&

o
n

A
N

A
N

5-30

5-30

5-28

5-28

5-28

5-30

5-30

5-30

5-30

5-30

2

8

2-8

2

8

2-8
2-8
2-8

5-14

5-14

3

|
N

&

4

2-12

2-12

2-12

3-5

3-5

3-6

3-8

3-8

3-7

&

9

3=9

3-9

REF

HAN19/100
HAN19/120
HAN19/140
HAN19/160
HAN19/180
HAN19/40
HAN19/60
HAN19/80
HAN2
HAN20/100
HAN20/150
HAN20/200
HAN20/300
HAN20/400
HAN20/600
HAN20/900
HAN23
HAN24
HAN3
HAN30
HAN32
HANS33
HAN33/B
HANS35
HAN4
HAN40/200
HAN40/25
HAN50
HAN7
HANBS
HAN9
HND2
HND4/T
HND4/Z
HND5/B
HND5/W
HOO11
HOO12T

HOO13B

PAGE

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-8

3-4

3-10

3-8

828

8-9

3-6

3-6

3-6

5-31

531!

5-31

5-31!

5-31

3-14

REF

HOO13T
HOO014/19
HOO14/25
HOO014/38
HOO14/50
HOO014/63
HOO014/76
HOO15/35
HOO19
HOO20N
HPO08
HPO5

HPO6
HPO6M
HP115W
HP12
HP120W
HP15
HP150W
HP18
HP200W
HP2100
HP22
HP2210
HP3

HP3-1
HP70W
KAD10/A3
KAD10/A4
KAD10/FLX/A3
KAD10/FLX/A4
KAD13/A4H
KAD13/A4V
KAD17
KAD1M/AO
KAD1M/A1
KAD1M/A2
KAD1M/A3

KAD1M/A4

PAGE

5-6

5-6

5-6

REF

KAD1M/A5
KAD2/1000
KAD2/1200
KAD2/1270
KAD2/1520
KAD2/2010
KAD2/420
KAD2/594
KAD2/610
KAD2/841
KAD2/914

KAD35

KAD36

KAD37

KAD3M

KAD3MWP
KAD3W/A1/B
KAD5NW/AOQ
KAD5NW/A1
KAD9W/AOQ
KAD9W/A1
KAD9W/TOOL
LAB11/26/1200
LAB11/26/914
LAB11/33/75
LAB11/39/1200
LAB11/39/75
LAB12/26/1200
LAB12/26/914
LAB12/39/1200
LAB12/39/914
LAB13J
LAB14/FMA/26/1200
LAB14/FMA/26/914
LAB14/FMA/39/1200
LAB14/FMA/39/914
LAB14/TMA/26/1200
LAB14/TMA/26/914

LAB14/TMA/39/1200

PAGE

7-10

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

7-22

7-22

7-22

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-6

4-4

4-4

4-4

4-4

5-6

4-4



REF

LAB14/TMA/39/914
LAB15/26/1200
LAB15/39/1200
LAB23

LAB24
LAB30/25
LAB30/25
LAB33/36
LAB4/15
LAB4/26
LAB4/30
LAB4/33
LAB4/39
LAB4/52
LAB4/60

LAN1

LAN2

LAN3

LAN4
LEA1/BIZ/L
LEA1/BIZ/L8
LEA31/T
LEA3H/DL
LEA4/A4PB
LEA4/A4PB/4T
LEA4/A4PWB
LEA5/A5PB
LEA5/A5PB/4T
LEA5/A5PWB
LEA52/T
LEA6/DL/4T
LEA6/DLC
LEA6/DLWB
LEAW24/100
LEAW24/300
LEAW24/600
LEAW24/900
LEAW26

LEAW27

PAGE B REF
4-4 LEAW28
4-4  LEAW29
4-4 LEAW30
4-7 LEAWS31
4-7 LEAW32
1-5 LEAWS33
5-26 LEAW34
4-2  LEAWS5
4-3 LED1/B
4-3 LED1/G
4-3 LED1/R
4-3 LED1/W
4-3 LED1/Y
4-3 LOCK1
4-3 MAG/CLIP
7-21 MAG10
7-21  MAG12
7-21  MAG12/L
7-21  MAG21/C
7-16 MAG22
7-16 MAG23/A
7-2  MAG23/B
7-16 MAG23/D
7-17 MAG23/E
7-17  MAG23/F
7-16 MAG24
7-17 MAG30/12/30
7-17 MAG30/19/30
7-16 MAG41
7-2  MAG42
7-17  MAG7
7-17 MAG7/4
7-16 MAG7/5
3-12 MAGS8
3-12 MAG8/R/100
3-12 PEG14FLIP26X50
3-12 PEG14FLIP26X75
3-10 PEG14FLIP26X75GR
3-13 PEG14FLIP26X80

PAGE

3-13

3-13

5-29

525

5-29

5-29

5-29

5-23

2-9

2-9

2-9

REF

PEG14FLIP39X55
PEG14FLIP39X80
PEG14SCAN/100
PEG14SCAN/150
PEG14SCAN/225
PEG14SCAN/300
PEG16/100
PEG16/150
PEG16/200
PEG16/75

PEG2

PEG20

PEG21

PEG24

PEG3

PEG30
PEG300LOK
PEG301KEY
PEG34/100
PEG34/100/B
PEG39

PEG4

PEG42
PEG43/100/B
PEG43/100/C
PEG43/100/W
PEG43/150/B
PEG43/150/C
PEG43/150/W
PEG43/200/B
PEG43/200/C
PEG43/200/W
PEG43/50/B
PEG43/50/C
PEG43/50/W
PEGé6

PEG6/B

PEG7

PEG7/B

PAGE

4-7

5-18

5-22

5-22

5-22

5-18

5-22

5-23

5-23

5-23

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

5-21

REF

PEN1
PEN10
PEN11
PEN3
POC1/A3P/ADH
POC1/A4L
POC1/A4P
POC1/A4P/ADH
POC1/A5L
POC1/A5P
POC1/A5P/ADH
POC1/A6P
POC1/A7P
POC1/DL
POC10/A3
POC10/A4
POC2/A3H
POC2/A3V
POC2/A4H
POC2/A4V
POC2/A5H
POC2/A5V
POC2/A6H
POC2/A6V
POC2/A7H
POC2/A7V
POC4/A4H
POC4/A4V
POC4/A5H
POC4/A5V
POS1/1000
POS1/1200
POS1/297
POS1/420
POS1/594
POS1/610
POS1/841
POS10

POS13/1000

Index | 9-7

PAGE

5-32

7-13

7-13

5-32

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

7-9

G2

3-2

3-2




REF

POS13/1200
POS13/1500
POS13/297
POS13/420
POS13/594
POS13/610
POS13/841
POS14

POS3
POS8/18/1000
POS8/18/1200
POS8/18/1500
POS8/18/297
POS8/18/420
POS8/18/594
POS8/18/841
PRO1/100/3
PRO1/100/B
PRO1/50/3
PRO1/50/B
PRO10/100
PRO10/150
PRO10/Z/100
PRO10/Z/150
PRO2
PTGIII/10651
PTGIII/108941S
PUL1

PUL2

PUL2B

RAL4

RAL5

RAL6
RAZ2/150
RAZ2/300
RAZ3/300
RAZ3/600
RAZ4/B

RAZ4/W

9-8 |

PAGE

Index

3-3

S

3

3

i
w

3-3

3-3

3-3

3-3

3-3

3

o

3-3

3-8

3-3

3-8

3-3

3-8

3-3

5-19

5-19

5-19

515

5-10

5-10

5-32

5-32

5-32

4-5

4-5

4-5

2-5

25

REF

RAZ5/W
RAZ6/5
RAZ6/5/5
RAZ6/66
RAZ6/66A
S153
SHE16/10
SHE16/13
SHE16/20
SHE17
SHE2

SHES

SHE7

SOL1
STR10/19H
STR10/19H/B
STR10/19L
STR10/19L/B
SUC1/22/UV
SUC1/25
SUC1/33
SUC1/40
SUC1/50
SUC1/60
SUC14
SUC15
SUC16
SUC2/25
SUC2/40
SUC3
SUC4
SUC5
SUC50
SUCé
SUC6/WT
SUC7/42
SUC7/58
SUC8

SUC9

PAGE

2-5

1-12

1-7

1-7

5-29

5-11

5=l

5-11

5=l

3-19

3-19

3-20

3221

3-20

3-20

3-20

3-21

3-21

REF

SUP 5/5/150
SUP PP2/R
SuP1
SUP1/15
SUP1/3-5
SUP2
SUP24/150
SUP24/75
SUP25
SUP26
SUP28
SUP29
SUP30
SUP36
SUP37
SUP38
SUP39
SUP4
SUP47
SUP5
SUP5/5/25
SUP5/5/35
SUP5/5/75
SUP50
SUP52
SUP54
SUP55/25
SUP55/38
SUP56
SUP57
SUP58
SUP59
SUP60
SUP61
SUP62
SUP63
SUP63L/40
SUP63L/60

SUP66/25

PAGE

1-8

7-3

1-9

1-9

1-9

1-9

1-8

1-8

1-9

1-9

1-5

15

1-5

1-6

1-5

il=5

1-6

1-9

1-9

1-8

1-8

1-8

5-6

5-6

5-6

5-7

5=7/

5-7

5=7/

5-7

REF

SUP66/75
SUP66/M
SUP66A-25
SUP66A-75
SUP67
SUP67/F
SUP68
SUP69
SUP7
SUP72
SUP75
SUP77
SUP79
SUP7M/150
SUP7M/75
SUP8

SUP9
TAB12
TAB3/100/T
TAB3/150/T
TAB3/225/T
TGF08938
TGF10347/2
TGF10670
TGH08901
TIC11/V
TIC12/60
TIC12/80
TIC13

TIC23

TIC27
TIC28
TIC28

TIC32

TIC39
TIC46/100
TIC60

TIC61

TIC62

1-6

1-9

1-6

1-10

1-8

1-8

5-29

5-29

5-29

5-29

7-4

7-4

7-4

7-5

7-6

7-5

76



REF PAGE BREF PAGE QREF PAGE B REF PAGE
7-2

TIC8

TIC9 7-2
TRI1 3-9
TRI2 3-9
TRI4 3-9
TW4 5-17
TWé 5-17
WOB1/R 1-3
WOB14 1-8
WOB19 1-3
WOB2/100 1-2
WOB2/F100 1-2
WOB2/R/100 1-2
WOB2/R/F100 1-2
WOB20 1-2
WOB23/100 1-2
WOB3/2 1-2
WOB301 1-7
WOB33/13 1-4
WOB33/25 1-4
WOB4/20 1-4
WOB4/30 1-4
WOB5/15 1-4
WOB5/25 1-4
WOB55188 1-3

Index | 9-9



9-10 | Index



Index | 9-N



9-12 | Index



Index | 9-13



9-14 | Index



Index | 9-15



1-GENERAL

1.11n these conditions ‘The Company’ refers to Hang & Display Pty Ltd and the ‘Customer’ refers to
the purchaser of the goods.

1.2 The Customer agrees that the conditions set out below shall be incorporated into any contract
with the Company.

1.3 Clerical errors may be corrected by the Company at any time

2- FORMATION OF CONTRACT

2.1 The Customer’s standard terms or any other terms provided by the Customer shall not be
incorporated into the contract or any variation thereof less expressly accepted by the

Company in writing.

2.2 The order consists of an acceptance by The Company to supply the goods and or services upon
The Company’s terms and conditions here set out and shall, unless previously

cancelled by The Company by written notice to The Customer, be deemed to be accepted upon
receipt by The Company of The Customers’ written or verbal instructions to

supply goods and or services, by accepting delivery of any part of the Goods and or services. The
Terms and Conditions here set out shall apply to the contract to the exclusion

of all Customer order terms and conditions on which any purchase order has been given to The
Company or subject to when the order is accepted or purported to be accepted

by The Company. Neither party shall be bound by any variation, waiver or addition or exclusion to
the terms and conditions here set out unless agreed in writing between the

authorised representative of The Company and The Customer.

3-QUOTATIONS

3.1Allprices are, unless otherwise stated, quoted Ex Works exclusive of delivery costs and GST. The
Company reserves the right to be exercised atit’s discretion, to vary the price

of goods, if, subsequent to the date of the quotation there is any increase or decrease in the total
cost to the Company of producing or acquiring the goods which is beyond the

Company’s control.

3.2 In such an event the Company will give written notice to the Customer before delivery. If such
alteration increases the price, the Customer may cancel the relevant order by

notice given to the Company within 3 days of the date of the notification of the increase by the
Company.

4-SAMPLES

The Company may at its discretion submit a sample to the Customer for approval before executing
the bulk of the order, which will only be commenced on receipt of such

approval inwriting. All goodsin respect of which is sampled s so approved shall be deemed to have
been satisfactorily tested by the Customer and to comply with the

specification for the goods.

5-WARRANTIES

5.1The goods shall be of satisfactory quality and will conform to any specification agreed by the
Company in writing, within the normal limits of industrial quality for such goods.

5.2 The liability of the Company for breach of the above term, or any claim in respect of any defect
inthe goods, shall be limited to replacement of the defective goods or, at

the Company’s option, reimbursement of the price paid for those goods. The company’s
responsability is strictly limited to the pure and simple replacement of any defective

recognized goods /parts by cross-examination after return in our stores, whatever the nature of
the defectis. This excludes any damages & failures whatever they are.

5.3 The Customer shall not be entitled to make any claim in respect of any such defective goods
unless the claim is notified to the Company in writing within 7 days from delivery

ofthe goods.

5.4 The Company shall not be liable to the customer where the defect or damage in respect of
which a claim is made has been caused or contributed to by:

5.4.1 Abnormal usage of the goods. The company cannot accept complaints for goods which were
used or transformed by the buyer.

5.4.2 An act or omission of anyone other than The Company.

5.5 Any particular purpose for which the goods are to be fit must be agreed in writing between the
Company and the Customer. If no such agreement is made, the customer

acknowledges and agrees that he has not made known expressly or by implication to the Company
any particular purpose for which the goods are being bought.

5.6 Save as set out above:

5.6.1 All terms relating to the quality of the goods or to the fitness to the goods for a particular
purpose are excluded from any contract between the Company and the Customer.

5.6.2 The Company shall be under no liability in respect of any defect in the goods.

6- DELIVERY
6.1Time is not of the essence of the contract.

6.2 If the Company does not deliver the goods within 21 working days of the date stated for
delivery on the order then the Customer may give written notice to the Company that

delivery is required within a period of not less than 14 days, to be sent by recorded delivery. If the
Company fails, without good reason, to commence delivery of the goods within

the stated period then the Customer may cancel the order. In the event of such cancellation the
Customer shall not be liable to pay any further sums in respect of goods which

have not been delivered.

6.3 The Customer shall have no right to damages for any failure on the Company’s part to deliver
the goods in accordance with the time stated for delivery.

6.4 Where an order requires delivery of a number of items, the Company reserves the right to
deliver all or any number of those items as soon as they are available and the

Customer shall honour all statements presented in respect of such deliveries in accordance with
the payment terms.

7-INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE

7.11f the Customer wishes to inspect the goods prior to delivery, such inspection must be made at
the Company’s premises and notification of this requirement must be givenin

writing at the time of placing the order. If upon inspection goods are approved by or on behalf of
the Customer then such approval shall constitute acceptance by the customer

that the goods conform with their specification and that the goods are fit for any particular
purpose agreed under clause 4.

7.2 If no such inspection is made then, unless the Customer gives written notification to the
contrary to the Company within 3 working days after delivery, the Customer shall be

taken to have approved the goods and to accept that the goods conform with their specification
and that the goods are fit for any particular purpose agreed under clause 4.

8- SPECIFICATION

8.1 All drawings, descriptions, specifications and particulars of the goods to be supplied are
approximate only.

8.2 The descriptions and illustrations contained in the catalogues, on the website and other
advertising of the Company have been provided in good faith by the Company but:

8.2.1Nosuch description, illustration, price list or otheradvertising shall form part of the contract;
8.2.2 If the Customer wishes to rely on any such description, illustration, price list or other
advertising in entering into the contract it must notify the Company in writing before the
Company provides a quotation. If no such notification is given, the Customer agrees that it did not
rely on any such representation in entering into the contract.

8.3 The Company reserves the right to incorporate new features and to supply products which may
notbe strictly in accordance with the specification agreed upon, provided

that any changes in specification shall not materially prejudice the performance of the goods.

9- QUANTITIES

9.1 The quantity of the goods ordered shall be subject to a tolerance of +/ -10 %. Any quantity

delivered within the accepted tolerance will be invoiced at the agreed rate.

9.2 The Company cannot accept complaints for waste or damage lower than 5 % of the order.

9.3 Areceiptinrespect of the delivery mustbe signed onreceipt of the goods by the Customer or his
p iveatthe( sp

the Company in writing of any shortfall within 48 hours of delivery, the Customeris taken to accept

. Unless the Customer notifies

that the correct quantity has been delivered. The Company will have no
liability for any shortfall and will be entitled to payment for the full quantity.

10 - PAYMENT

10.1 Payment for the goods must be made within 30 days of the date of the invoice.

10.2 In the event of non-payment within 30 days, then the Company may charge interest on all
unpaid sums at a rate of 8% over the current base rate prevailing in Australia.

10.3 The Company does implement it’s statutory right to interest.

11 - Currency PROTECTION

Whereitisagreed that payment forthe goods is to be made in any currency other than $ Australian
Dollars the Company reserves the right to be exercised at it’s discretion to vary the

price so as to take into account any changes in the rate of exchange between the date of the
Company'’s quotation and the date of the invoice.

12-RETURNS

Goods can only be returned if written authorisation has been received from the Company. The
goods must be in their original cartons. Incomplete cartons will not be

accepted.

13 -RISK
Risk in the goods shall pass to the Customer on delivery.



14-TITLE

14.1 Until full payment for all goods has been received by the Company:

14.1.1 Property in all goods shall remain in the Company, notwithstanding delivery of the goods
orany part of them;

14.1.2 The Customer shall be at liberty to sell or deal with the goods in the ordinary course of
business, but until full payment in respect of all goods has been made;

a) The Customer shall hold the Goods as trustee of the goods for the Company:

b) The Customer shall hold any rights to payment or other consideration arising out of any sale of
the goods in trust for the Company and agrees to assign such rights to the

company upon request by the Company;

) The Customer shall hold the proceeds of any sale of the goods as trustee for the Company. The
proceeds shall not be mingled with other monies or paid into any

overdrawn bank account and such monies shall at all times be identifiable as the Company'’s
monies. The Customer as trustee for the Company shall not be entitled to deal

with such monies in any manner whatsoever.

14.2 The Customers power to sell or deal with the goods in the ordinary course of business shall be
automatically revoked if the Company cancels the order under clause 15

below.

14.3 Upon determination of the Customers power of sale, the Company shall be entitled to reclaim
the goods and the customer grants the company a license to enter the

Customers premises for that purpose.

15 - CANCELLATION

15.11f at any time the Customer cancels an order for goods or services which do not appear in the
Company’s most recent catalogue or which are, in the Company’s

opinion non standard, then the Company shall be entitled to claim an amount up to 85% of the
value of the order, as liquidated damages for stock. The Customer agrees

that the said amount rep agenuine pr i of the Company’s loss. The said sum shall
be recoverable by the Company from the Customer as a debt.

15.2 If the Customer fails to make the correct payment to the Company for the products by the date
on which any such payment is due, or makes a composition or

arrangement with his creditors, or becomes bankrupt or being a company makes a proposal for a
voluntary arrangement for a composition of debts or scheme of

arrangements to be approved in accordance with the Companies Act 1985 or the Insolvency Act
1986 as the case may be or any amendment or re-enactment thereof, or

has a provisional liquidator appointed or has a winding up order made or passes a resolution for
voluntary winding up or under the insolvency Act 1986 or any amendment or

re-enactment thereof hasan ini oran ini ive received appointed then:

15.2.1 The Customer shall i diately inform the C

15.2.2 The Company may by notice in writing to the Customer cancel the order any other orders
which may be outstanding between the Customer and the Company.

15.3 Inthe event of such cancellation:

15.3.1 The Company shall be entitled to reclaim the goods in accordance with the provisions of
clause 14 above;

15.3.2 The Customer shall remain liable to pay the Company the full purchase price for the goods
less (i) the disposal value received by the Company for the whole or part of

the goods in its possession or reclaimed by the Company under paragraph 14 above (ii) any part of
purchase price for the goods paid by the Customer to the Company and

(iiii) any direct costs incurred by the Company in the direct costs incurred by the Company in the
performance of the order. The Company’s determination of such amount

shall, in the absence of manifest error, be binding on the Customer.

16 - FORCE MAJEURE

The company shall not be liable to the Customer for failure to deliver the goods or for any delay in
delivery of the goods or for any damage to or defect in the goods where

such failure is caused or contributed to by any cause outside the Company’s reasonable control,
including but not limited to shortages of raw materials, strikes, riots and civil commission or acts
of God, theft, water and embargo.

17 - LAW AND JURISDICTION

These conditions are governed by Australian Law. Any disputes shall be submitted to the exclusive
jurisdiction of the Australian courts

overdrawn bank account and such monies shall at all times be identifiable as the Company'’s
monies. The Customer as trustee for the Company shall not be entitled to deal

with such monies in any manner whatsoever.

14.2 The Customers power to sell or deal with the goods in the ordinary course of business shall be
automatically revoked if the Company cancels the order under clause 15

below.

14.3 Upon determination of the Customers power of sale, the Company shall be entitled to reclaim

the goods and the customer grants the company a license to enter the
Customers premises for that purpose.




“%) HANG&DISPLAY®

PART OF ISD

)

LABELLING

Find all our references on

our website »
www.hanganddisplay.com.au

MERCHANDISING

he right to modify at any time and without prior notice the price and the products presented in this catalogue.
ent. July 2020 - All rights and total or partial reproduction of the catalogue is completely forbidden without
art of the ISD group.

Unit 5/165 Canterbury Road « Bankstown NSW 2200 - Office 02 9708 3774 - www.hanganddisplay.com.au



	Hang&DisplayCover+Dos
	H&D_EN_Intro modifié
	H&D_EN_Chap_1_STR_Links
	H&D_EN_Chap_2_POT_Links
	H&D_EN_Chap_3_SUS_V12_Links
	H&D_EN_Chap_4_AFF_V10
	H&D_EN_Chap_5_Display
	H&D_EN_Chap_6_MER_V11
	H&D_EN_Chap_7_VIS_V10
	H&D_EN_Chap_8_Hang_Tabs
	H&D_EN_Index
	Hang&DisplayCover+Dos

